416-04/14/06/05
101-01/02/05
405-04/07/10
407-13/10/14/06
413-05/03/02/04
403-02/03/09/11
107-02/03/04
407-08/02/01
101-07/04/03/06
10. 413-06/07/01
11. 107-01/05/06
12. 414-05/09/04/10
13. 416-07/03/10/08
14, 407-11/07/05
15.313-05/01/03/04/07/06
16. 308-05/08/01/07
17. 401-04/01/02/03/05
18. 301-03/07/05
19. 414-06/11/03

CoNoOTOR~LONE

Interpreters' Theatre

Preliminary Round Rankings

Silence
30-9.5
john

X Marks The Spot
Killing Time

What's In A Name?
Break The Code

Il

WWT

The Two Faces of Sanity
Just This Moment

Tell Me Where It Hurts
Unforgivable
Speechless

Sleep Is A Soup
WOO

The Dice Are Against Me...

4 her
Spray My Name

g
& S
N Q
>

@ <
9-3 284.0
9-3 277.0
9-3 276.0
8-4  283.0
8-4  280.0
7-5 278.0
7-5 2725
7-5 267.0
6-6 2784
6-6 2720
-6 264.0
-6 264.0
6 263.0
6-6 258.0
5-7 261.0
5-7  256.0
4-8 36.2
3-9 261.6
3-9 2484

6
6
6-
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Name

101-01/02/05 30-9.5
413-05/03/02/04 Killing Time

405-04/07/10 john
407-08/02/01 11

416-04/14/06/05 Silence
107-02/03/04 Break The Code

403-02/03/09/11 What's In A Name?

407-13/10/14/06 X Marks The Spot

Interpreters' Theatre
Rankings as of Gold Round

ww WW WW LW WW
WW LW LW WW LW

ww ww WW WW WL LL
LL WW WW WL LW LW
wWw WW WW LL LL WL
WL WW WW LW WW L L

Bronze

L WW
WWW

)
()
o

WWW
WW L

LLL
LLW

Honors

GOLD
GOLD

SILVER
SILVER

BRONZE
BRONZE
BROIE
BRONZ
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Communication Analysis

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
103-0¢ Jen Pruett-Poole Central Texas College 4 3 1 8

703-0: Kelsey Paiz Chabot College 4 2 10

308-0: Stacy Bagrova College of Lake County 1 3 3 7 2 4 4 17 BRONZE
308-0: Lupe Bandillo College of Lake County 3 2 4 9

308-0¢ Leo Bekerman College of Lake County 4 1 3 8

206-0: Lauren Sublett Glendale Community College 4 4 4 12

206-0¢ Joshua Walsh Glendale Community College 2 4 1 7 1 15 BRONZE
206-0¢ Shannen Walsh Glendale Community College 3 1 P 6 4 18 BRONZE
206-0° Taric Watts Glendale Community College 3 4 4 11

305-0! Bridie Damisch Harper College 2 2 3 7 4 4 3 18 BRONZE
704-0¢ Salim Razawi Las Positas College 4 4 4 12

704-0¢ Weston Toste Las Positas College 3 3 4 10

106-0: David Butler Lone Star College - Kingwood 4 3 4 il

106-0: Kat Dean Lone Star College - Kingwood 4 4 2 10

106-0: Shelby Jeffcoat Lone Star College - Kingwood 1 4 4 9

106-0¢ Lauren Martinez Lone Star College - Kingwood 4 4 4 12

403-01 Ashley Kohlbrand Moorpark College 3 1 1 5 1 4 /4 14 BRONZE
403-0¢ Danya Migdali Moorpark College 1 1 1 3 4 1 4 12 4 1 18GOLD
403-1( Melanie Price Moorpark College 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 7 2 D 1450LD
303-0! Galen Cook Moraine Valley 4 3 3 10

303-0¢ Tommy Lucio Moraine Valley 2 2 4 8

303-0% Michelle Moyer Moraine Valley 2 3 4 9

303-0¢ Veronica Popp Moraine Valley 1 2 4 7 1 2 2 12 1 2 2 17GOLD
416-0: Aida Ghorbani Mt. San Antonio College 4 2 4 10

416-1( Yvonne Ramos Mt. San Antonio College 4 1 1 6 3 1 3 13 2 3 |3 23ILVER
416-1: Hishaam Siddiqi Mt. San Antonio College 1 1 3 5 3 3 8 14 BRONZE
416-1: Awais Spall Mt. San Antonio College 2 4 2 8

801-0! Ryan Mancini Nassau Community College 3 2 4 9

202-0: Walter Belleau Northwest College 4 4 4 12

706-0: Heather Warren Ohlone College 4 4 4 12

405-0: Bryan Banuelos Orange Coast College 4 4 4 12

405-0: Rossini Batino Orange Coast College 3 4 3 10

405-0¢ Hannah Haghighat Orange Coast College 4 3 P2 9

414-0¢ Gabby Leverette Pasadena City College 2 4 3B 9
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Communication Analysis

Code

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
414-1: Anna Yan Pasadena City College 4 4 2 10
407-0: Madison Dixson Saddleback College 3 2 2 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE
407-1: Andrew Ronquillo Saddleback College 2 3 1 6 4 2 13 3 2 23ILVER
108-0: Madison Logan San Jacinto College North 4 4 3 11
207-0¢t Alyssa Wood Snow College 4 4 1 g
301-0: Darian Etienne Southeastern lllinois College 3 4 4 11
301-0: Kristin Kyle Southeastern lllinois College 1 4 4 9
301-0¢ Kristen Mills Southeastern lllinois College 2 3 3 3
301-0¢ Zack Oxford Southeastern lllinois College 4 4 4 12
301-0¢ Keturah Tanner Southeastern lllinois College 4 2 2 8
601-0¢ Alexander Coyle Tallahassee 1 1 2 4 2 13 4 P3ILVER
601-0¢ Jacob Dean Tallahassee 2 1 1 4 4 3 2 13 1 1 160LD
601-1: Timothy Ward Tallahassee 1 2 4 7 1 2 12 3 4 23ILVER
109-0: Alex Alatorre Tarrant County College Northeast 4 4 4 12
104-0: Santiago Hernandez Tarrant County College Trinity R 4 4 4 12
102-0: Jonathan Clifton Tyler Junior College 4 4 4 1p
102-0% Tony McKinney Tyler Junior College 4 4 4 12
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Communication Analysis
Rankings as of Gold Round

Name Prelims Bronze Gold Total
403-10 Melanie Price 111 211 2 32 14 GOLD
601-06 Jacob Dean 211 4 3 2 111 16 GOLD
303-09 Veronica Popp 124 122 122 17 GOLD
403-08 Danya Migdali 111 4 1 4 4 1 1 18 GOLD
416-10 Yvonne Ramos 4 11 313 2 33 21 SILVER
407-12 Andrew Ronquillo 2 31 4 2 1 324 22 SILVER
601-11 Timothy Ward 12 4 12 2 34 4 23  SILVER
601-05 Alexander Coyle 112 2 34 4 4 3 24  SILVER
403-07 Ashley Kohlbrand 311 14 4 14 BRONZE
416-12 Hishaam Siddiqi 113 333 14 BRONZE
206-05 Joshua Walsh 2 41 341 15 BRONZE
308-02 Stacy Bagrova 133 2 4 4 17 BRONZE
206-06 Shannen Walsh 312 4 4 4 18 BRONZE
305-01 Bridie Damisch 2 23 4 4 3 18 BRONZE
407-03 Madison Dixson 322 4 4 4 19 BRONZE
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Speech to Entertain

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
204-0: Micah Christensen Casper College 4 2 4 10

103-0: Brianna LeBlanc Central Texas College 3 4 3 10

408-0: Analicia Avila Cerritos College 4 4 2 10

408-0: Jimmy Dorantes Cerritos College 4 4 4 1p

408-0¢ Andrew Puente-Castellanos Cerritos College 2 3 2 7

701-0: Kameron Burroughs City College of San Francisco 4 4 A4 12

304-0¢ Chris Moreno College of DuPage 4 4 3 1

308-0: Alli Alleman College of Lake County 4 4 4 12

308-0: Stacy Bagrova College of Lake County 4 1 4

308-0¢ Logan Nagel College of Lake County 1 1 4 4 4 4 18 BRONZE
302-0: Ricky Lopez Elgin Community College 4 4 2 1(

302-0: Nicci Welgemoed Elgin Community College 4 4 4 1p

206-0: Andrea Berning Glendale Community College 4 3 4 11

206-0: Lauren Sublett Glendale Community College 4 3 3 10

206-0¢ Shannen Walsh Glendale Community College 2 2 P2 6 4 4 |4 18 BRONZE
206-0¢ Eric Yahn Glendale Community College 4 3 4 11

410-0: Ali Aldhalimi Grossmont College 3 3 4 10

305-0¢ Shauna Jungdahl Harper College 1 1 3 5 1 1 8 4 4 |3 18OLD
305-0% Kyle Larson Harper College 3 1 4 8

305-0¢ Craig Nelson Harper College 4 1 1 6 1 1 3 11 3 4 P 2(BILVER
310-0: Benjamin Davis lllinois Central College 1 1 1 3 2 3 1 e) 2 2 3 16850LD
310-0: Samuel Misigaro lllinois Central College 1 2 1 4 3 1 2 10 4 3 118 |GOLD
312-0: Ai Lambogo Kishwaukee College 4 1 3 &

312-0¢ Anna Miner Kishwaukee College 4 4 4 12

704-0: Sarah Kellner Las Positas College 1 2 2 5 4 4 4 L7 BRONZE
704-0: Karina Kruel-Anderson Las Positas College 3 4 2 9

704-0: Adam Neylan Las Positas College 4 3 4 11

413-0: Karen Bagoumian Los Angeles Valley College 2 3 1 6 4 3 |4 17 BRONZE
501-0: Joel T. Stockard MCC Longview 4 4 4 12

501-0¢ Stephanie Weissman MCC Longview 4 4 4 12

313-0: Jay Jacobs McHenry County College 3 4 4 11

313-0¢ Johanna Klay McHenry County College 2 4 1 7

705-0¢ Maggie Rolicheck Modesto Junior College 2 3 3 8

403-01 Ashley Kohlbrand Moorpark College 3 3 2 &
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Speech to Entertain

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
403-1( Melanie Price Moorpark College 4 2 3 9

403-1: Samantha Sterns Moorpark College 2 4 3 9

303-0¢ Brett Krivich Moraine Valley 1 9

303-0¢ Nicky Lucio Moraine Valley 4 9

303-0¢ Tommy Lucio Moraine Valley 2 10

416-0: Naseem Akramian Mt. San Antonio College 1 1 3 5 2 3 2 12 3 2 1 |XSILVER
416-0: Mike Drake Mt. San Antonio College 2 4 2 g

416-0¢ Charles Norman Mt. San Antonio College 4 3 3 10

416-1: Simon Rhee Mt. San Antonio College 2 1 1 4 3 2 2 11 1 1 140LD
801-0: Ryan Mancini Nassau Community College 4 2 4 10

202-0¢t Krista Stone Northwest College 4 3 4 11

405-0¢ Hannah Haghighat Orange Coast College 1 4 4 9

405-1( Christian Pipion Orange Coast College 3 2 1 6 1 4 11 12 1 4 AILVER
405-1 Alejandro Ramirez Orange Coast College 3 1 3 7

406-0: Megan Bourasa Palomar College 1 4 4 9

406-0¢ Marc Eddy Palomar College 1 2 2 5 4 2 2 13 4 3 28ILVER
406-1: Brittany Stockham Palomar College 2 2 3 7

414-1; Jeff Valdivieso Pasadena City College 3 4 4 11

414-1¢ Cassie Yeager Pasadena City College 4 4 2 10

306-0: Adrianna Carr Prairie State College 4 4 1 9

415-0: Shawn Plascencia Rio Hondo Community College 2 2 3 7

407-0: Madison Dixson Saddleback College 4 4 4 12

407-0¢ Dylan Lappin Saddleback College 4 4 4 1P

407-1: Stefany Roberts Saddleback College 4 4 4 12

108-0: Cody Pannell San Jacinto College North 3 4 4 11

108-0¢ Atai Trevino San Jacinto College North 3 3 4 10

707-0: Alexis Lopez San Joaquin Delta College 4 4 4 12

702-0! Brenda Nelson Santa Rosa Junior College 4 4 4 12

702-0: Mariah Noah Santa Rosa Junior College 1 1 2 4 3 4 |4 15 BRONZE
702-04 Koji Takahashi Santa Rosa Junior College 2 4 1 7

207-0: David Hansen Snow College 4 4 4 12

207-0¢ Katelyn Johnson Snow College 3 4 4 1

301-0¢ Nolan Scates Southeastern lllinois College 2 1 1 4 2 4 |3 13 12 2 18 | GOLD
301-1( Austin Winters Southeastern lllinois College 4 1 4 9
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Speech to Entertain

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
601-0s Chanequa Cargle-Price Tallahassee 3 4 2

601-0¢ Jacob Harrelson Tallahassee 1 2 1 4 4 2 4 14 BRONZE
601-0¢ Kelsey Kinnebrew Tallahassee 4 3 1 8

104-0: Santiago Hernandez Tarrant County College Trinity R 4 2 4 10

102-0¢ Tom Hill Tyler Junior College 1 2 4

102-0¢ Lewis Sharp Tyler Junior College 4 4 2 D

203-0¢ Brandon Tomich Western Wyoming Community C 4 4 4 12
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416-11
310-02
301-08
310-03
305-06

305-08
416-01
405-10
406-04

601-08
702-02
413-01
704-01
206-06
308-06

Name

Simon Rhee
Benjamin Davis
Nolan Scates
Samuel Misigaro
Shauna Jungdahl

Craig Nelson
Naseem Akramian
Christian Pipion
Marc Eddy

Jacob Harrelson
Mariah Noah
Karen Bagoumian
Sarah Kellner
Shannen Walsh
Logan Nagel

Speech to Entertain
Rankings as of Gold Round

Prelims Bronze Gold
211 322 1
111 231 2
211 2 43 2
121 312 4
113 111 4
4 11 113 3
113 2 32 3
321 141 1
122 4 2 2 4
121 4 2 4
112 344
231 4 3 4
122 4 4 4
2 2 2 4 4 4
114 4 4 4

N
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w
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Al NI N)
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(28

14
16
18
18
19

20
21

21

24

14
15
17
17

18
18

GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

SILVER
SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
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NFA L-D

Preliminary Round Results

Tyler Junior Coll 405-12 502-03 403-04 702-02 414-01 404-02 154.0
102-03 1-5
Jonathan Clifton Neg 27.0| Aff  25.0| Neg 27.0| Aff  26.0| Neg 24.0| Aff  25.0
Tyler Junior Coll 406-05 411-06 703-03 411-02 702-03 502-05 160.0
102-08 4 -2
Lewis Sharp 30.0| Neg 24.0| Aff  27.0| Neg 24.0| Aff  28.0| Neg 27.0
Lone Star Coll - Kingwood 405-06 202-05 702-03 701-02 701-03 703-03 165.5
106-04 wW 2 -4
Lauren Martinez Neg 28.0| Aff 27.0] Aff  28.0| Neg 29.0| Neg 285| Aff 25.0
San Jacinto Coll North 202-05 404-07 404-05 405-12 701-03 156.6
108-02 BYE 1-5
Cody Pannell Neg 26.0| Aff 250 Aff  28.0| Neg 25.0 26.1* | Neg 265
San Jacinto Coll North 502-04 406-07 406-03 406-02 405-14 414-07 167.5
108-03 W 2 -4
Liz Pursley Neg 26.0| Aff 28.5| Neg 27.0| Aff  30.0) Aff  26.0| Neg 30.0
Northwest Coll 108-02 106-04 411-06 702-01 411-07 701-02 171.0
202-05 3-3
Saige Smith 29.0| Neg 28.0| Neg 29.0| Aff  29.0| Neg 29.0| Aff  27.0
Northwest Coll 703-02 705-03 705-01 703-03 403-04 404-04 1585
202-01 W 2 -4
Jessica Ayers Neg 26.0| Aff 28.5| Aff  25.0| Neg 25.0| Neg 27.0| Aff  27.0
Northwest Coll 702-03 207-04 502-04 705-03 502-05 702-02 166.0
202-04 5-1
Justin Rogers 27.0| Neg 28.0| Aff  29.0| Neg 27.0| Aff  29.0| Neg 26.0
Casper Coll 411-03 702-04 502-01 705-04 404-05 168.0
204-02 BYE L wW wW 4 -2
Micah Christensen 28.0* | Neg 28.0| Aff  28.0| Neg 27.0| Aff  28.0| Neg 29.0
Casper Coll 701-03 404-06 502-02 405-06 207-03 406-10 1615
204-04 2 -4
Tyler Simmons 24.0| Neg 29.0| Neg 28.5| Aff  24.0| Aff  28.0| Neg 28.0
Casper Coll 502-02 406-05 403-06 502-03 405-01 404-06 161.0
204-01 W W 2-4
Rachel Bjornestad 28.0| Neg 26.0| Neg 26.0| Aff  26.0| Aff  28.0| Neg 27.0
Snow Coll 411-02 405-08 414-02 404-04 204-04 411-03 159.0
207-03 2 -4
David Hansen Neg 27.0| Aff 25.0| Neg 27.0| Aff 28.0| Neg 27.0| Aff 250
Snow Coll 414-02 202-04 414-07 403-05 702-02 405-01 149.0
207-04 W 3-3
Katelyn Johnson Neg 25.0| Aff  20.0| Neg 24.0| Aff 25,0 Aff  27.0| Neg 28.0
Moorpark Coll 411-07 705-01 102-03 502-04 202-01 702-04 165.0
403-04 4 -2
Keith Corley 29.0| Neg 26.0| Aff 25,0/ Neg 29.0| Aff  29.0| Neg 27.0
Moorpark Coll 405-01 702-01 405-08 207-04 406-03 404-08 169.5
403-05 wW W 3-3
Hannah Holzman 29.0| Neg 275| Aff  29.0| Neg 26.0| Aff  29.0| Neg 29.0
Moorpark Coll 404-07 414-02 204-01 411-04 502-06 705-04 169.0
403-06 4 -2
Trevor Hursey Neg 25.0| Aff  20.0| Aff  28.0| Neg 30.0) Aff  27.0| Neg 30.0
Moorpark Coll 502-03 406-02 502-05 405-14 404-08 405-06 1635
403-12 W W 4 -2
Harrison Scheer Neg 26.0| Aff  29.0| Neg 26.0| Aff  27.0| Aff  27.5| Neg 28.0
El Camino Coll 414-01 502-06 405-12 705-01 414-02 102-03 163.0
404-02 2-4
Jonathan Deatherage Neg 24.0| Aff  26.0] Aff  29.0| Neg 27.0) Aff  29.0| Neg 28.0
El Camino Coll 403-06 108-02 702-01 406-05 414-07 405-08 163.0
404-07 W W 4-2
Harrison Shieh 28.0| Neg 30.0| Neg 23.0| Aff  25.0| Aff  28.0| Neg 29.0
El Camino Coll 702-02 703-02 411-04 207-03 405-06 202-01 166.0
404-04 3-3
Aubrey Manahan Neg 27.0| Aff  27.0] Aff  27.0| Neg 29.0) Aff  28.0| Neg 28.0
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NFA L-D

Preliminary Round Results

El Camino Coll 406-08 405-01 108-02 701-03 406-02 204-02 165.0
404-05 L L W W W L 3-3
Morgan McNally Aff  27.0/ Neg 27.0| Neg 29.0| Aff  30.0| Aff  28.0| Aff  24.0
El Camino Coll 411-08 204-04 405-06 703-02 502-03 204-01 168.0
404-06 _ L W W L L W 3-3
Shannon Meredith Neg 27.0| Aff  30.0| Neg 29.0| Aff 24.0| Neg 28.0| Af 30.0
El Camino Coll 705-01 406-07 502-02 403-12 403-05 161.4
404-08 W BYE L L L L 2-4
Nicholas Walden Aff 255 26.9* | Neg 27.0| Aff  27.0| Neg 27.0| Aff  28.0
Orange Coast Coll 502-05 207-03 403-05 414-07 502-02 404-07 160.5
405-08 L W W W L L 3-3
Bianca Nasser Aff  24.0| Neg 25.0| Neg 285| Aff  26.0| Neg 29.0| Aff  28.0
Orange Coast Coll 102-03 703-03 404-02 108-02 701-02 406-05 162.0
405-12 L L W W L L 2-4
Haley Strickland Aff  27.0/ Neg 29.0| Neg 29.5| Aff  250| Neg 24.0| Aff 275
Orange Coast Coll 702-04 414-01 502-01 403-12 108-03 406-03 152.0
405-14 L W L L L W 2-4
Joe Venegas Neg 25.0| Aff  28.0| Aff  23.0| Neg 24.0) Neg 24.0| Aff  28.0
Orange Coast Coll 406-02 411-08 703-02 406-08 705-03 406-07 165.0
405-09 W W W W W L 5-1
Mike Parra Neg 27.5% | Aff 27 5| Neg 26.0| Aff 28.0| Aff  30.0| Neg 26.0
Orange Coast Coll 403-05 404-05 406-02 502-05 204-01 207-04 167.5
405-01 L W W L L L 2-4
Samantha Abraham Neg 28.0| Aff  30.0| Neg 27.0| Aff 28.0| Neg 27.0| Aff 275
Orange Coast Coll 106-04 701-03 404-06 204-04 404-04 403-12 150.0
405-06 L W L W W L 3-3
Cara Holmes Aff - 27.0| Neg 20.0| Aff  25.0| Neg 250/| Neg 27.0| Aff  26.0
Palomar Coll 403-12 405-01 108-03 404-05 411-02 135.0
406-02 Forreir| W L W L L 2 -4
Li-Ren Chang Neg 28.0| Aff  24.0| Neg 30.0| Neg 27.0| Af  26.0
Palomar Coll 702-01 502-01 108-03 403-05 405-14 152.4
406-03 L L L BYE L L 1-5
Anthony Cresto Aff  24.0| Neg 27.0| Aff  25.0 25.4* | Neg 25.0| Neg 26.0
Palomar Coll 411-03 108-03 404-08 502-06 702-01 405-09 172.0
406-07 W W W W W W 6-0
Jordan Menard Aff  209.0| Neg 29.0| Aff  28.0| Neg 28.0| Neg 30.0| Aff  28.0
Palomar Coll 404-05 411-02 705-03 405-09 502-04 502-06 167.0
406-08 W W W L W W 5-1
Saxon Metzger Neg 27.5| Aff  29.0| Aff  25.0| Neg 275  Aff  29.0| Neg 29.0
Palomar Coll 705-03 502-04 701-02 411-03 703-03 204-04 166.0
406-10 L L L W W W 3-3
Carolina Palmer Neg 27.0| Aff  29.0| Aff  27.0| Neg 26.0| Neg 28.0| Af 29.0
Palomar Coll 102-08 204-01 411-03 404-07 411-06 405-12 166.0
406-05 L W W W L W 4-2
Brandan Fletcher Neg 28.0| Aff  27.0| Aff  28.0| Neg 27.0| Aff  27.0| Neg 29.0
Irvine Valley Coll 207-03 406-08 502-03 102-08 502-01 406-02 170.0
411-02 W L W W L W 4 -2
Zahara Alamire Aff - 28.0| Neg 28.0| Neg 28.0| Aff 27.0| Aff  29.0| Neg 30.0
Irvine Valley Coll 406-07 204-02 406-05 406-10 705-01 207-03 149.5
411-03 L W L L L L 1-5
Ray Craig Neg 28.0| Aff  25.0| Neg 30.0| Aff 26.5| Aff  20.0| Neg 20.0
Irvine Valley Coll 502-01 414-07 404-04 403-06 702-04 705-01 163.5
411-04 W L W L W W 4 -2
Chris Danks Aff  28.0| Neg 26.5| Neg 28.0| Aff 26.0| Aff  30.0| Neg 25.0
Irvine Valley Coll 701-02 102-08 202-05 702-03 406-05 703-02 168.5
411-06 _ W W L W W W 5-1
Jake Glendenning Neg 28.0| Aff 27.0] Aff  275| Neg 28.0| Neg 28.0| Aff  30.0
Irvine Valley Coll 404-06 405-09 702-02 414-01 703-02 502-03 169.0
411-08 W L W W L W 4 -2
Robert Seany Aff - 28.0| Neg 27.0| Neg 27.0| Aff 295| Neg 275]| Aff  30.0
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NFA L-D

Preliminary Round Results

Irvine Valley Coll 403-04 702-02 414-01 705-04 202-05 502-01 159.0
41107 W L W W W L 4 -2
Nicole Minkina Neg 27.5| Aff 28.5| Neg 28.0| Aff 18.0) Aff  27.0| Neg 30.0
Pasadena City Coll 404-02 405-14 411-07 411-08 102-03 702-03 157.0
414-01 W L L L W L 2-4
Shelbie Bradley Aff  245| Neg 27.0| Aff  26.0| Neg 295| Aff  26.0| Neg 24.0
Pasadena City Coll 207-04 403-06 207-03 702-04 404-02 160.2
414-02 L L L L L BYE 1-5
Alex Campise Aff  27.0/ Neg 27.0| Aff  26.0| Neg 255| Neg 28.0 26.7*
Pasadena City Coll 705-04 411-04 207-04 405-08 404-07 108-03 165.5
414-07 L W W L L W 3-3
Alex Ortega Neg 29.0| Aff 28,5 Aff  27.0| Neg 24.0| Neg 27.0| Aff  30.0
Kansas City Kansas Community Coll 411-04 406-03 405-14 204-02 411-02 411-07 169.0
502-01 L W W W W W 5-1
David Bowers (drop) Neg 26.0| Aff  20.0| Neg 26.0| Aff 28.0| Neg 30.0| Aff  30.0
Kansas City Kansas Community Coll 403-12 102-03 411-02 204-01 404-06 411-08 159.5
502-03 L W L W W L 3-3
Tyler Gillette Aff  22.0| Neg 285| Aff  27.0| Neg 250| Aff  30.0| Neg 27.0
Kansas City Kansas Community Coll 108-03 406-10 202-04 403-04 406-08 702-01 166.5
502-04 W W L W L W 4 -2
Evan Johnson Aff  27.5|Neg 29.0| Neg 28.0| Aff 27.0| Neg 25.0| Neg 30.0
Kansas City Kansas Community Coll 703-03 404-02 705-04 406-07 403-06 406-08 160.5
502-06 W W W L W L 4 -2
Josh Miller Aff ~ 30.0| Neg 26.0| Neg 20.0| Aff 27.0| Neg 29.0| Aff 285
Kansas City Kansas Community Coll 204-01 702-04 204-04 404-08 405-08 705-03 167.5
502-02 L W W W W W 5-1
Tom Garvey Neg 27.0| Aff  28.0| Aff  29.0| Neg 28.0| Aff 27.0| Neg 28.5
Kansas City Kansas Community Coll 405-08 705-04 403-12 405-01 202-04 102-08 1625
502-05 W L W W L L 3-3
Marin Loken Neg 250 Aff  27.0 Aff  27.0| Neg 29.0| Neg 285| Aff  26.0
City Coll of San Francisco 411-06 702-03 406-10 106-04 405-12 202-05 153.0
701-02 L L W W W W 4 -2
Mike Epley Aff  25.0/ Neg 24.0| Neg 26.0| Aff  27.0| Aff  25.0| Neg 26.0
City Coll of San Francisco 204-04 405-06 404-05 106-04 108-02 123.6
701-03 L L BYE L W W 3-3
Andrew Moriesy Neg 2.0 Aff 17.0 20.6* | Neg 28.0| Aff  28.0| Aff  28.0
Santa Rosa Junior Coll 406-03 403-05 404-07 202-05 406-07 502-04 163.0
702-01 W W W W L L 4 -2
Brenda Nelson Neg 27.0| Aff  28.0| Aff 24,0 Neg 28.0| Aff  27.0] Aff  29.0
Santa Rosa Junior Coll 202-04 701-02 106-04 411-06 102-08 414-01 1635
702-03 L W W L L W 3-3
Kevin Steeper Neg 26.0| Aff  26.0| Neg 29.0| Aff 28.0| Neg 30.0| Aff 245
Santa Rosa Junior Coll 404-04 411-07 411-08 102-03 207-04 202-04 161.0
702-02 L W L W W L 3-3
Mariah Noah Aff 250/ Neg 28.0| Aff  27.0/ Neg 28.0| Neg 29.0| Aff 240
Santa Rosa Junior Coll 405-14 502-02 204-02 414-02 411-04 403-04 1585
702-04 _ W L L W L L 2-4
Koji Takahashi Aff  26.0| Neg 26.0| Neg 27.0| Aff  26.5| Neg 27.0| Aff  26.0
Chabot Coll 202-01 404-04 405-09 404-06 411-08 411-06 160.0
703-02 W W L W W L 4 -2
Jacob Hewitt Aff  27.0/ Neg 30.0| Aff 22.0| Neg 250| Aff 28.0| Neg 28.0
Chabot Coll 502-06 405-12 102-08 202-01 406-10 106-04 152.0
703-03 L W L L L L 1-5
Kelsey Paiz Neg 24.0| Aff  30.0| Neg 26.0| Aff 24,0 Aff  24.0| Neg 24.0
Modesto Junior Coll 404-08 403-04 202-01 404-02 411-03 411-04 154.0
705-01 L L L W W L 2-4
Daniel Enas Neg 25.0| Aff  26.0| Neg 24.0| Aff  20.0| Neg 26.0| Aff  24.0
Modesto Junior Coll 414-07 502-05 502-06 411-07 204-02 403-06 137.0
705.04 W W L L L L 2-4
Ryan Reid Aff  30.0| Neg 26.0| Aff  26.0| Neg 15.0| Neg 20.0| Aff  20.0
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NFA L-D

Preliminary Round Results

Modesto Junior Coll 406-10 202-01 406-08 202-04 405-09 502-02 166.0
705-03 W | W L W L L 3-3
Ben Jamison Aff 28.0| Neg 275| Neg 27.0| Aff 275| Neg 28.0| Aff  28.0
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406-07
403-12
502-02
406-08
702-01
102-08

403-04
411-06
204-02
411-08
202-04
411-02

403-05
202-05
701-02
411-07
703-02
405-09
502-06
403-06
404-07
411-04
502-04
406-05

Name

Jordan Menard
Harrison Scheer
Tom Garvey
Saxon Metzger
Brenda Nelson
Lewis Sharp

Keith Corley

Jake Glendenning
Micah Christensen
Robert Seany
Justin Rogers
Zahara Alamire

Hannah Holzman
Saige Smith
Mike Epley
Nicole Minkina
Jacob Hewitt
Mike Parra

Josh Miller
Trevor Hursey
Harrison Shieh
Chris Danks
Evan Johnson
Brandan Fletcher

NFA L-D

Rankings as of Gold Round
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Honors

GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
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Bronze Round

NFA L-D

Elimination Round Results

406-07 Palomar Coll Jordan Menard (Neg) defeated0&0Bloorpark Coll Hannah Hc
411-06 Irvine Valley Coll Jake Glendenning (Neg)edeéd 202-05 Northwest Coll S¢
502-02 Kansas City Kansas Community Coll Tom Garvesg)Niefeated 701-02 City
406-08 Palomar Coll Saxon Metzger (Neg) defeated0¥1ltvine Valley Coll Nicole V
202-04 Northwest Coll Justin Rogers (Neg) defeatd@DChabot Coll Jacob Hewitt
102-08 Tyler Junior Coll Lewis Sharp (Aff) defeat#@b-09 Orange Coast Coll Mike

411-02 Irvine Valley Coll Zahara Alamire (Aff) defed 502-06 Kansas City Kansas

702-01 Santa Rosa Junior Coll Brenda Nelson (Negptiet03-06 Moorpark Coll T
411-08 Irvine Valley Coll Robert Seany (Neg) defeatéd-07 El Camino Coll Harrisc
204-02 Casper Coll Micah Christensen (Neg) defeatéed4lirvine Valley Coll Chris |
403-12 Moorpark Coll Harrison Scheer (Aff) defeai®2-04 Kansas City Kansas Cao
403-04 Moorpark Coll Keith Corley (Neg) defeated 4@Palomar Coll Brandan Flet

Gold Round

406-07 Palomar Coll Jordan Menard (Neg) defeatedd40Bloorpark Coll Keith Corley
403-12 Moorpark Coll Harrison Scheer (Aff) defeaddd -06 Irvine Valley Coll Jake (
502-02 Kansas City Kansas Community Coll Tom Garvef) @efeated 204-02 Casp
406-08 Palomar Coll Saxon Metzger (Neg) defeated08LItvine Valley Coll Robert £
702-01 Santa Rosa Junior Coll Brenda Nelson (Aff) atef 202-04 Northwest Coll Ji
102-08 Tyler Junior Coll Lewis Sharp (Aff) defeat#tll-02 Irvine Valley Coll Zahara

3-0  Throckmorton-Frenc
2-1  Ames, Jason

3-0 Cantrell, Danny

3-0  Wyman, Jim

3-0  Williams, Leigh-Ann
2-1  Simas, Elizabeth
2-1  Payne, Ami

3-0 Patton, Collier

2-1 Guy, Todd

3-0 Hunt, Jeannie

2-1  *Bishop, Francesca
3-0  Giriffin, April

3-0 Becker, Bob

3-0 Robertson, Stephen
3-0  Griffin, April

3-0 Velarde, Reyna

3-0  Wyman, Jim

2-1  Adams, Justin

Velarde, Reyna
Poff, Jacob
Clarry, Jennifer
Rohr, Steve

Perkins, Justin
McFarland, Ryan
*Bruce, Kathleen
Ward, Josh
Fielder, Robyn
Lopez, Daniel

Sunderbruch, Josh

Whalen, Kristina

Patton, Collier

Whearty, Brandan

Simas, Elizabeth
Bruce, Kathleen

Bishop, Francesca

Ames, Jason

Robertson, Stephen
*Adams, Justin
Becker, Bob
O'Rourke, Shawn

Tiongson, Edwin
*Graham, Steven
Silvera, Evelio
Delapena, Joe

*Whearty, Brandan
Doss, Kevin

Vitullo, John

HURLESS, JESSICA

Graham, Steven

Ward, Josh

Williams, Leigh-Ann

Vitullo, John
Rohr, Steve
*Poff, Jacob

Tuesday, Nov 3, 2015 11:45AM

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [server]

Page 1



Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Prose Interpretation

Code Name School Prelims Cume Cume Cume _ Honors
204-0: Micah Christensen Casper College 2 4 7 8

204-0: Jackie Henry Casper College 4 4 1 9

204-0¢ Tyler Simmons Casper College 3 4 3 10

701-04 Lisa Russell City College of San Francisco 1 4 4 9

304-0: Shawn Anaya College of DuPage 1 4 1 6 12 2GOLD
304-0: Kyla Donato College of DuPage 3 4 2 9

304-0¢t Marissa Gallas College of DuPage 4 3 4 11

304-0¢ Ricardo Guerrero College of DuPage 4 3 4 11

304-0¢ Chris Moreno College of DuPage 4 3 4 1

308-0! Alli Alleman College of Lake County 3 3 3 9

308-0: Leo Bekerman College of Lake County 3 1 4 8

308-0¢ Logan Nagel College of Lake County 4 1 2 v 19 BRONZE
308-0¢ Becca Townsend College of Lake County 4 3 2 9

409-0: Shawn Kern College of the Canyons 4 2 2 8

409-0: Austin Kolodney College of the Canyons 1 4 2 7 10 1460LD
409-0¢ James Morris College of the Canyons 4 2 4 10

401-0: Amelia Dutt Copper Mountain College 4 4 4 12

401-0¢ Dylan Tandoi-Garr Copper Mountain College 4 4 4 12

402-0: Raphael Avina East Los Angeles College 3 1 1 5 17 BRONZE
201-0: Juan Apodaca El Paso Community College 2 2 4 8

302-0: Ricky Lopez Elgin Community College 3 3 2 g

302-0: Tara Shedor Elgin Community College 4 4 4 12

302-0: Nicci Welgemoed Elgin Community College 3 4 4 11

206-0: Autumn Cumbie Glendale Community College 4 2 4 10

410-0: Gabriela Johnson Grossmont College 4 1 4 9

305-0! Bridie Damisch Harper College 4 1 4 9

305-0¢ Shauna Jungdahl Harper College 2 4 4 10

305-1( Andy Robinson Harper College 4 4 4 12

309-0: Alex Aebly Highland Community College 2 4 3 9

310-0: Sabrina Cantrell lllinois Central College 4 4 4 1p

310-0¢ Dylan Parish lllinois Central College 4 4 4 12

312-0: Megan Barber Kishwaukee College 4 4 4 12

312-0: Ai Lambogo Kishwaukee College 4 4 4 12

312-0¢ Anna Miner Kishwaukee College 4 4 1 9
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National Tournament

Prose Interpretation Phi Rho Pi
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
312-0¢ Ryan Newquist Kishwaukee College 1 4 4 9
105-0: Rebecca Phillips Lamar State College - Orange 3 4 4 11
105-0¢ Zech Turk Lamar State College - Orange 3 1
704-0¢ Salim Razawi Las Positas College 3 1 3 7 4 3 2 16 BRONZE
704-0¢ Weston Toste Las Positas College 4 4 4 12
413-0: Spencer Belko Los Angeles Valley College 3 3 7 8
413-0¢ John Henry Evans Los Angeles Valley College 1 2 4 7 3 3 |3 16 BRONZE
413-0¢ Albert Pugliese Los Angeles Valley College 1 2 2 5 4 4 Q1 14 2 4 24 | SILVER
101-0: Gregory Carker LSC-North Harris 4 1 3 8
101-0¢ Amanda Philio LSC-North Harris 4 3 1 8
501-0: Joel T. Stockard MCC Longview 4 4 12
501-0¢ Hailey Wilson MCC Longview 4 4 4 12
313-0¢ Devin Lasker McHenry County College 4 4 4 12
705-0: Carrie Gendle Modesto Junior College 4 2 1 7 4 4 2 ig BRONZE
403-0: Evan Anzalone Moorpark College 2 3 1 6 4 2 4 16 BRONZE
403-0: Amanda Bongiovanni Moorpark College 2 4 1 i 2 4 4 17 BRONZE
403-0: Jessie Bruno Moorpark College 1 2 4 7 1 2 3 13 4 3 11 pGOLD
403-0¢ Larissa Olsen Moorpark College 4 1 4 $)
403-1¢ Stacy Treible Moorpark College 1 2 1 4 4 2 A 14 1 1 1 1%GOLD
303-0¢ Nicky Lucio Moraine Valley 1 1 4 6 1 4 14 4 24 SILVER
303-0% Michelle Moyer Moraine Valley 4 3 3 10
303-0¢ Veronica Popp Moraine Valley 3 3 1 1 3 1 4 15 BRONZE
303-1: Kyle Whitehead Moraine Valley 3 2 4 9
416-0: Aida Ghorbani Mt. San Antonio College 3 1 3 v 3 4 4 18 BRONZE
416-0¢ Matthew Guest Mt. San Antonio College 2 4 3 9
416-0¢ Swaim Guetling Mt. San Antonio College 4 3 1 8
416-0¢ Kelley McDivett Mt. San Antonio College 4 3 4 11
416-1( Yvonne Ramos Mt. San Antonio College 3 3 3 9
801-0: Jennifer Pappas Nassau Community College 3 4 4 11
202-0: Daniel Cariveau Northwest College 4 4 4 1p
202-0% Nicole Whitcome Northwest College 4 4 4 12
706-0: Heather Warren Ohlone College 2 3 4 9
405-0: Bryan Banuelos Orange Coast College 1 2 1 4 4 4 |3 15 BRONZE
405-0¢ Hannah Haghighat Orange Coast College 1 P 7 4 4 |3 18 BRONZE
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Prose Interpretation

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
405-0¢ Cara Holmes Orange Coast College 2 4 4 10

405-0¢ Bianca Nasser Orange Coast College 4 4 A 12

405-1( Christian Pipion Orange Coast College 2 1 3 6 4 1 |2 13 3 3 BILVER
406-0: Megan Bourasa Palomar College 2 4 A4 10

406-0¢ Marc Eddy Palomar College 4 4 3 11

406-1’ Brittany Stockham Palomar College 2 4 2 8

414-0¢ Alayna Leibman Pasadena City College 2 2 3 7 2 4 1 14 3 4 ZILVER
414-0¢ Beatrice Torres Pasadena City College 4 4 1 9

414-1( Carl Trigilio Pasadena City College 4 2 1 v 4 4 4 19 BRONZE
414-1; Jeff Valdivieso Pasadena City College 1 2 1 4 2 4 2 12 4 1 30LD
306-0: Kelli Campbell Prairie State College 4 4 4 12

306-0: Adrianna Carr Prairie State College 1 1 4 6 1 3 1 11 1 4 180LD
415-0: Vanessa Cazares Rio Hondo Community College 1 2 |4 7 2 11 14 4 4 23 | SILVER
415-0: Christian Sanchez-Bartz Rio Hondo Community College 4 9

407-0¢ Andrew Johnson Saddleback College 1 3 4 8

407-1: Jackson Spencer Saddleback College 4 2 4 10

407-1¢ Maria Zakhar Saddleback College 4 4 4 12

107-0: Jeremy Carrizales San Antonio College 1 3 2 |4 13 2 4 ZgoLD
107-0: James Dean San Antonio College 1 4 1 3 3 11 2 2 1BOLD
107-0¢ Ryan Erdy San Antonio College 1 1 2 4 3 4 4 15 BRONZE
108-0: Atai Trevino San Jacinto College North 3 4 11

707-0¢ Tareka McClellan San Joaquin Delta College 4 2 3 9

707-0¢t Cassandra Sinclair San Joaquin Delta College 2 4 |3 9

207-0: Afton Chambers Snow College 4 3 3 10

207-0: Lauralee Cook Snow College 4 4 2 10

207-0¢ Tayler Kunz Snow College 4 4 2 1Q

301-0¢ Kristen Mills Southeastern lllinois College 2 1 2 5 1 4 4 14 3 3 2 22 | SILVER
301-0¢ Bethany Oxford Southeastern lllinois College 4 4 3 11

301-0¢ Zack Oxford Southeastern lllinois College 4 1 4 9

802-0! Robert Doyle Suffolk County Community Colle 1 4 3 8

802-0: Emily Prochnicki Suffolk County Community Colle 2 2 6 3 4 17 BRONZE
601-1( Susan Rimel Tallahassee 2 4 3 9

109-0: Priscilla Hatcher Tarrant County College Northeast 4 2 9

109-0: Lola Obe Tarrant County College Northeast 4 4 4 12
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Prose Interpretation

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
109-0¢ Dana Renken Tarrant County College Northeast 4 4 4 12

104-0: Payne Parker Tarrant County College Trinity R 4 4 4 12

102-0: Rebecca Carney Tyler Junior College 3 4 7 9

102-0: Jonathan Clifton Tyler Junior College 4 4 4

102-0¢ Amber Guerrero Tyler Junior College 4 4 4
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409-03
403-14
306-02
107-03
107-02
414-12
403-03
304-01

405-10
301-04
415-01
413-06
303-05
414-04

303-09
405-02
107-04
704-04
413-04
403-01
705-02
403-02
802-02
402-01
416-03
405-05
414-10
308-06

Name

Austin Kolodney
Stacy Treible
Adrianna Carr
James Dean
Jeremy Carrizales
Jeff Valdivieso
Jessie Bruno
Shawn Anaya

Christian Pipion
Kristen Mills
Vanessa Cazares
Albert Pugliese
Nicky Lucio
Alayna Leibman

Veronica Popp
Bryan Banuelos
Ryan Erdy

Salim Razawi
John Henry Evans
Evan Anzalone
Carrie Gendle

Amanda Bongiovanni

Emily Prochnicki
Raphael Avina
Aida Ghorbani
Hannah Haghighat
Carl Trigilio

Logan Nagel

Prose Interpretation
Rankings as of Gold Round

Prelims Bronze Gold

142 111 112
121 4 2 4 111
114 131 142
211 133 2 23
111 4 2 4 2 41
121 2 4 2 4 1 4
124 123 4 31
141 222 4 2 3
213 4 1 2 333
212 14 4 332
12 4 211 4 4 4
122 4 4 1 4 2 4
11 4 314 2 4 4
2 23 2 41 344

Total

14
17
18
18
20
21
21
21

22
22
23
24
24
25

15
15
15
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
18
18
19
19

GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
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Poetry Interpretation

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
103-0: Brianna LeBlanc Central Texas College 3 4 4 11

103-0¢ Jen Pruett-Poole Central Texas College 4 4 A 12

408-0¢ Andrew Puente-Castellanos Cerritos College 4 4 3 11

408-0¢ Alonna Wilson Cerritos College 4 4 4 12

703-0: Bianca Contreras Chabot College 4 4 2 10

701-0: Kameron Burroughs City College of San Francisco 1 4 1 6 B 4 17 BRONZE
304-0¢ Kelsey Figiel College of DuPage 4 4 3 11

304-0% Anne Green College of DuPage 4 4 4 12

304-1( Subhan Suhail College of DuPage 2 3 /4 9

308-0: Lupe Bandillo College of Lake County 4 4 4 12

308-0¢ Amanda Collins College of Lake County 1 4 4 0

308-0: Samantha Nuccio College of Lake County 3 3 3 9

409-07 Gabby Preston College of the Canyons 4 4 4 2

401-0: Matt Evans Copper Mountain College 4 3 3 10

201-0: Gilbert Bauman-Flores El Paso Community College 2 1 1 4 2 4 13 3 3 3 22 | SILVER
201-0: Luis Carbajal El Paso Community College 4 4 3 11

201-0¢ Lexi Martinez El Paso Community College 2 4 8

201-0¢ Sebastian Orozco El Paso Community College 3 3 2 8

206-0: Andrea Berning Glendale Community College 4 2 2 8

206-0: Emmanuel Moore Glendale Community College 4 3 9

310-0: Benjamin Davis lllinois Central College 3 7

310-0: Samuel Misigaro lllinois Central College 1 4 2 4 3 13 2 2 P19 |GOLD
602-0: Cayla Moore Jefferson State Community Colls 4 4 12

311-0:! Spencer Marcum Kaskaskia College 4 4 3 11

105-0: Jordan Sanderson Lamar State College - Orange

105-0: Daniel Sharpless Lamar State College - Orange 4 4 |1 9

704-0: Sarah Kellner Las Positas College 4 1 A4 9

704-0: Adam Neylan Las Positas College 4 4 1 9

413-0: Karen Bagoumian Los Angeles Valley College 4 1 3 8

413-0: Sodani Chan Los Angeles Valley College 2 1 4 7

413-0¢ Kathy Martinez Los Angeles Valley College 1 3 1 5 4 2 4 15 BRONZE
413-07 Greg Pugliese Los Angeles Valley College 1 1 3 5 4 4 |4 17 BRONZE
101-0: Kaybee Brown LSC-North Harris 1 1 4 1 1 3 11 1 1 1 4GOLD
501-0¢ Stephanie Weissman MCC Longview 4 4 4 12
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Poetry Interpretation

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
705-0¢ Maggie Rolicheck Modesto Junior College 4 4 4 12

403-1: Adam Rayzor Moorpark College 1 3 4 &

403-1: Samantha Sterns Moorpark College 4 4 2 10

303-0¢ Brett Krivich Moraine Valley 4 2 4 10

303-0¢ Tommy Lucio Moraine Valley 1 2 1 4 4 13 4 24 SILVER
303-1( Lauren Smith Moraine Valley 2 4 4 10

416-0¢ Jannelle Hill Mt. San Antonio College 4 1 2 7

416-07 Jennifer Lee Mt. San Antonio College 3 4 3 10

416-0¢ Charles Norman Mt. San Antonio College 2 3 4 9

416-1¢ Stephanie Stopani Mt. San Antonio College 3 4 4 11

801-0: George Morrish Nassau Community College 1 3 2 6 4 4 |4 18 BRONZE
202-0: Walter Belleau Northwest College 4 4 4 12

202-0¢ Saige Smith Northwest College 4 4 4 12

706-0! Philip Enguancho Ohlone College 4 2 3 0

405-01 Xandra Klotz Orange Coast College 1 2 2 5 4 3 4 16 BRONZE
405-1 Alejandro Ramirez Orange Coast College 4 4 4 12

405-1: Haley Strickland Orange Coast College 4 4 2 10

405-1: Rene Ucros Orange Coast College 4 4 4 12

406-0¢ Katelin Millikin Palomar College 2 4 4 10

414-0: Brian Hy Pasadena City College 1 2 2 5 1 2 9 4 4 PBILVER
414-0¢ Gabby Leverette Pasadena City College 2 4 4 10

414-0¢ Kevin Lopez Pasadena City College 3 1 1 5 3 3 P2 13 2 4 23ILVER
414-1° Tory Tunzi Pasadena City College 3 4 9

414-1¢ Cassie Yeager Pasadena City College 4 3 1 8

306-0: Nick Williams Prairie State College 3 1 4 g

407-0: Carolina Beyer-Flores Saddleback College 4 2 2 8

407-0: Derek Demerjian Saddleback College 3 4 4 11

407-0¢ Dylan Lappin Saddleback College 1 4 4 0

407-1( Olivia Noceda Saddleback College 3 1 2 6 4 4 16 BRONZE
707-0: Donna Armstrong San Joaquin Delta College 4 4 3 11

707-0¢ Bronche Taylor San Joaquin Delta College 3 4 3 10

301-0: Kristin Kyle Southeastern lllinois College 4 2 3 9

301-0: Tyler Lambert Southeastern lllinois College 2 3 1 6 4 4 4 18 BRONZE
301-0% Lindsay Puckett Southeastern lllinois College 3 3 4 10
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Poetry Interpretation

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
301-0¢ Nolan Scates Southeastern lllinois College 3 3 2 8

301-1( Austin Winters Southeastern lllinois College 4 1 1 6 31 2 213 3 1 19 | GOLD
601-0: Eugene Butler Tallahassee 2 2 1 5 4 4 A 17 BRONZE
601-0: Toy Campbell Tallahassee 2 1 1 4 1 2 3 10 1 1 1&0LD
601-0s Chanequa Cargle-Price Tallahassee 2 4 P

601-0¢ Jacob Harrelson Tallahassee 4 2 1 7

601-1: Sarah Whitten Tallahassee 2 1 4 7

102-0: Julia Bodiford Tyler Junior College 1 3 4 8

102-0¢ Demetries Coad Tyler Junior College 1 1 4 6 2 1 1 10 4 2 1680LD
102-0% Tony McKinney Tyler Junior College 3 4 4 11

203-0: Paden Fairbanks Western Wyoming Community C 4 4 12

Tuesday, Nov 3, 2015 11:46AM

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [server]

Page 3



101-01
601-03
102-04
310-03
301-10

414-03
201-02
414-06
303-06

413-05
407-10
405-07
413-07
701-01
601-02
301-03
801-02

Name

Kaybee Brown
Toy Campbell
Demetries Coad
Samuel Misigaro
Austin Winters

Brian Hy

Gilbert Bauman-Flores
Kevin Lopez

Tommy Lucio

Kathy Martinez
Olivia Noceda
Xandra Klotz

Greg Pugliese
Kameron Burroughs
Eugene Butler
Tyler Lambert
George Morrish

Poetry Interpretation
Rankings as of Gold Round

Prelims Bronze Gold
114 113 1
211 123 1
11 4 211 4
121 2 43 2
4 11 312 3
122 121 4
211 2 34 3
311 332 2
121 4 4 1 4
131 4 2 4
312 4 4 2
122 4 3 4
113 4 4 4
141 3 4 4
221 4 4 4
231 4 4 4
132 4 4 4

GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

SILVER
SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
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Extemporaneous Speaking

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
204-0: Rachel Bjornestad Casper College 4 3 3 10

103-0: Patrick Gonzalez Central Texas College 4 3 3 10

103-0¢ Damen Smien Central Texas College 4 3 1 8

408-0: Matthew Hamilton Cerritos College 3 1 4 8

703-0: Jacob Hewitt Chabot College 4 4 4 12

703-0: Kelsey Paiz Chabot College 4 4 4 12

701-0: Andrew Moriesy City College of San Francisco 4 4 4 12

304-0: Brian Cozzi College of DuPage 4 4 3 11

401-0: Krystina Mason Copper Mountain College 2 4 4 10

401-0¢ Alvin Primack Copper Mountain College 3 4 1 8

404-0: Brandon Blackmon El Camino College 1 3 3 7

404-0: Jonathan Deatherage El Camino College 3 2 4 9

404-0: Sabeen Jafri El Camino College 4 4 4 12

404-0¢ Aubrey Manahan El Camino College 2 1 4 7

404-0¢ Morgan McNally El Camino College 2 4 3 9

404-0¢ Shannon Meredith El Camino College 2 4 4 10

410-0: Ali Aldhalimi Grossmont College 1 3 4 8

410-0¢ Vanessa Spear Grossmont College 2 2 P 6 4 4 17 BRONZE
410-0¢ Jake Weber Grossmont College 4 3 /4 11

410-0¢ Joey Zaliagiris Grossmont College 4 3 1 8

305-0: Elisa Galvan Harper College 4 1 2 T

305-0¢ Natalie Garcia Harper College 3 2 4 D

305-0¢ Tom Jaworowski Harper College 4 2 2 3

305-0% Kyle Larson Harper College 1 1 4 6 2 2 3 18 2 23BILVER
305-0¢ Craig Nelson Harper College 3 1 2 6 3 2 2 13 1 4 19%0LD
309-0: Max Rude Highland Community College 4 2 4 10

411-0: Udara Abeysekera Irvine Valley College 3 1 1 5 4 2 4 15 1 3 23ILVER
411-0: Zahara Alamire Irvine Valley College 4 1 4 9

411-0¢ Chris Danks Irvine Valley College 1 4 2 1

411-0¢ Jennifer Georgevich Irvine Valley College 2 4 3 ¢)

411-0¢ Jake Glendenning Irvine Valley College 3 1 4 8

411-0¢ Robert Seany Irvine Valley College 1 3 4 3

312-0: Jimmy Clark Kishwaukee College 4 4 4 12

205-0: Seth King Laramie County Community Col 4 4 4 12
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Extemporaneous Speaking

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
106-0: David Butler Lone Star College - Kingwood 4 2 4 10

106-0: Kat Dean Lone Star College - Kingwood 4 4 4 12

106-0: Shelby Jeffcoat Lone Star College - Kingwood 4 4 4 12

106-0¢ Lauren Martinez Lone Star College - Kingwood 4 4 4 12

501-0: Nicholas Pasternak MCC Longview 4 4 4 12

501-0: Thomas Schnackenberg MCC Longview 4 4 4 12

313-0: Bob Gibbons McHenry County College 4 4 4 1p

313-0¢ Richard Singletary McHenry County College 4 2 2 8

705-0: Daniel Enas Modesto Junior College 4 4 4 12

705-0: Ben Jamison Modesto Junior College 4 3 7 9

705-0¢ Ryan Reid Modesto Junior College 4 4 3 11

705-0¢ Wes Vierra Modesto Junior College 4 4 4 1

403-0¢ Keith Corley Moorpark College 3 2 1 6 4 4 18 BRONZE
403-0¢ Hannah Holzman Moorpark College 2 2 2 6 3 2 15 4 4 4 PBILVER
403-0¢ Trevor Hursey Moorpark College 4 3 4 11

403-1: Harrison Scheer Moorpark College 1 2 2 5 3 4 13 4 4 |4 ?5ILVER
416-0: Mike Drake Mt. San Antonio College 2 3 1 G 1 1 10 2 2 2 16850LD
416-1’ Simon Rhee Mt. San Antonio College 1 4 1 6 2 3 14 2 2 )2 26G0LD
416-1: Hishaam Siddiqi Mt. San Antonio College 2 2 6 2 1 12 1 3 9 1GOLD
416-1: Awais Spall Mt. San Antonio College 4 4 3 11

202-0: Jessica Ayers Northwest College 2 3 1 6 4 4 4 18 BRONZE
202-0¢ Justin Rogers Northwest College 1 2 5 4 3 4 16 BRONZE
405-0¢ Mike Parra Orange Coast College 3 2 8

405-1¢ Joe Venegas Orange Coast College 1 3 B8 7

406-0: Li-Ren Chang Palomar College 4 4 4 12

406-0: Anthony Cresto Palomar College 4 4 2 10

406-0¢ Brandan Fletcher Palomar College 1 1 1 3 1 6 3 1 |1 1GOLD
406-01 Jordan Menard Palomar College 2 1 1 4 7 2 1 |2 160LD
406-0¢ Saxon Metzger Palomar College 1 2 1 4 12 4 3 |4 28ILVER
406-1( Carolina Palmer Palomar College 3 1 3 7

414-0: Alex Campise Pasadena City College 4 4 3 11

414-07 Alex Ortega Pasadena City College 1 4 A4 9

414-0¢ Anabel Solano Pasadena City College 4 2 4 10

415-0: Shawn Plascencia Rio Hondo Community College 3 2 4 9
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Extemporaneous Speaking

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
307-0: Kolin Anderson Rock Valley College 4 4 4 12

307-0: Dylan Hackler Rock Valley College 4 4 4 12

407-0¢ Brooke Howell Saddleback College 3 4 3 10

407-01 Yamah Karim Saddleback College 2 4 2 8

407-0¢ Robert Mayer Saddleback College 3 4 3 10

407-1: Andrew Ronquillo Saddleback College 3 4 3 10

108-0: Madison Logan San Jacinto College North 3 4 4 11

108-0: Cody Pannell San Jacinto College North 2 4 4 10

108-0: Liz Pursley San Jacinto College North 4 4 4 12

707-0: Nicholas Aguirre San Joaquin Delta College 1 1 4 6 2 4 |3 15 4 3 26 | SILVER
707-0% Adam Smith San Joaquin Delta College 1 3 4 8

702-0: Kevin Steeper Santa Rosa Junior College 2 1 B3 6 4 4 |1 15 3 1|32 |eoLDb
207-0¢ David Hansen Snow College 4 1 1 6 3 4 17 BRONZE
708-0: Joshua Rayburn Solano Community College 2 4

301-0¢ Keturah Tanner Southeastern lllinois College 3 1 4 8

601-0¢ Alexander Coyle Tallahassee 1 2 2 5 4 4 15 3 4 PSILVER
601-0¢ Jacob Dean Tallahassee 1 4 1 6 4 4 2 16 BRONZE
109-0¢ Peter Salas Tarrant County College Northeast 4 3 1 8

104-0: Santiago Hernandez Tarrant County College Trinity R 4 3 11

102-0¢ Tom Hill Tyler Junior College 2 4 1 7

102-0¢ Lewis Sharp Tyler Junior College 4 4 1 9

203-0: Josh Smith Western Wyoming Community C 4 4 12

203-0: Casey Terrell Western Wyoming Community C 4 2 10

203-0¢ Brandon Tomich Western Wyoming Community C 4 4 12

Tuesday, Nov 3, 2015 11:46AM

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [server]

Page 3



406-05
406-07
416-02
305-08
416-12
416-11
702-03

406-08
601-05
411-01
305-07
403-12
707-01
403-05

601-06
202-04
410-04
207-03
403-04
202-01

Name

Brandan Fletcher
Jordan Menard
Mike Drake
Craig Nelson
Hishaam Siddiqi
Simon Rhee
Kevin Steeper

Saxon Metzger
Alexander Coyle
Udara Abeysekera
Kyle Larson
Harrison Scheer
Nicholas Aguirre
Hannah Holzman

Jacob Dean
Justin Rogers
Vanessa Spear
David Hansen
Keith Corley
Jessica Ayers

Extemporaneous Speaking
Rankings as of Gold Round

Prelims Bronze Gold Total
111 111 311 11 GOLD
211 111 212 12 GOLD
231 112 222 16 GOLD
312 322 141 19 GOLD
2 22 213 133 19 GOLD
141 2 33 222 20 GOLD
213 4 4 1 313 22 GOLD
121 13 4 4 3 4 23 SILVER
122 4 4 2 341 23  SILVER
311 4 2 4 134 23 SILVER
114 2 23 4 2 4 23  SILVER
122 341 4 4 4 25 SILVER
11 4 2 43 4 4 3 26  SILVER
2 22 324 4 4 4 27 SILVER
141 4 4 2 16 BRONZE
212 4 3 4 16 BRONZE
222 4 3 4 17 BRONZE
4 11 3 4 4 17 BRONZE
321 4 4 4 18 BRONZE
231 4 4 4 18 BRONZE
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Persuasive Speaking

Code Name School Prelims Cume Cume Cume _ Honors
204-0: Rachel Bjornestad Casper College 4 4 4 12

204-0: Jackie Henry Casper College 4 4 4 1p

204-0¢ Tyler Simmons Casper College 3 2 4 el

103-0! Leah Buchko Central Texas College 1 4 3 8

408-0: Jimmy Dorantes Cerritos College 4 4 4 1

304-0¢ Abbey Escatel College of DuPage 3 4 2 9

409-0¢ Brandon Miller College of the Canyons 3 4 2 0

404-0¢ Aubrey Manahan El Camino College 2 3 1 6 15 BRONZE
404-01 Harrison Shieh El Camino College 4 4 4 1p

302-0: Tara Shedor Elgin Community College 2 3 1 6 18 BRONZE
206-0¢ Joshua Walsh Glendale Community College 2 1 4 7

206-0¢ Shannen Walsh Glendale Community College 1 2 P 5 17 BRONZE
206-0° Taric Watts Glendale Community College 4 4 4 12

305-0: Kate Fundarek Harper College 3 3 3 0

305-1! Sonia Sherwani Harper College 3 1 4 8

309-0: Kristina Kerchner Highland Community College 1 4 3 8

310-0: Sabrina Cantrell lllinois Central College 3 3 4 10

411-0¢ Jennifer Georgevich Irvine Valley College 4 4 4 1

205-0: Haley Fox Laramie County Community Col 4 4 12

704-0: Karina Kruel-Anderson Las Positas College 1 3 4 8

704-0¢ Weston Toste Las Positas College 4 4 4 12

106-0: Shelby Jeffcoat Lone Star College - Kingwood 2 1 2 5 91 15 | GOLD
413-0¢ John Henry Evans Los Angeles Valley College 4 1 2 7

413-0¢ Kathy Martinez Los Angeles Valley College 1 3 1 5 13 21 | SILVER
413-0¢ Albert Pugliese Los Angeles Valley College 2 1 2 5 14 25 | SILVER
413-07 Greg Pugliese Los Angeles Valley College 2 4 2 8

501-0: Nicholas Pasternak MCC Longview 1 4 4 $)

403-01 Ashley Kohlbrand Moorpark College 1 3 1 5 14 2@0LD
403-0¢ Danya Migdali Moorpark College 4 2 3 9

403-1( Melanie Price Moorpark College 3 2 3 &

403-1: Samantha Sterns Moorpark College 2 2 1 5 15 BRONZE
303-0! Galen Cook Moraine Valley 2 4 3 9

303-0: Mike Hernandez Moraine Valley 4 3 3 1d

303-0: Bart Kirchner Moraine Valley 1 4 1 6 16 BRONZE

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
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Persuasive Speaking

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
416-0: Mike Drake Mt. San Antonio College 2 4 4 10

416-07 Jennifer Lee Mt. San Antonio College 4 2 3 ¢)

416-0¢ Kelley McDivett Mt. San Antonio College 1 2 3 g 1 4 15 BRONZE
801-0: Ryan Mancini Nassau Community College 4 4 4 12

202-0¢t Krista Stone Northwest College 4 4 4 12

405-0: Rossini Batino Orange Coast College 4 1 1 6 4 4 4 18 BRONZE
405-0¢ Hannah Haghighat Orange Coast College 4 1 1 6 4 4 |3 17 BRONZE
405-01 Xandra Klotz Orange Coast College 4 1 4 9

405-1 Alejandro Ramirez Orange Coast College 4 2 4 10

405-1: Haley Strickland Orange Coast College 4 1 2 7

405-1¢ Joe Venegas Orange Coast College 4 4 4 12

406-0: Megan Bourasa Palomar College 2 1 A4 7

414-0: Shelbie Bradley Pasadena City College 4 4 4 12

414-0¢ Kevin Lopez Pasadena City College 3 4 A4 11

414-07 Alex Ortega Pasadena City College 3 4 4 11

414-1: Anna Yan Pasadena City College 4 2 3 9

306-0: Kelli Campbell Prairie State College 1 1 4 6 3 1 12 1 1 1%0LD
306-0: Nick Williams Prairie State College 4 3 3 1(Q

407-0: Madison Dixson Saddleback College 4 4 3 11

407-0¢ Brooke Howell Saddleback College 4 3 3 10

407-01 Yamah Karim Saddleback College 4 4 4 12

407-1: Andrew Ronquillo Saddleback College 2 4 1 7

107-0: Stephanie Boyd San Antonio College 3 4 2 9

107-0¢ Ryan Erdy San Antonio College 1 2 2 5 1 3 1 10 2 2 1650LD
107-0¢ Rebecca Henry San Antonio College 2 2 2 6 4 1 2 13 2 4 JLVER
107-0¢ Taylor Wilking San Antonio College 4 1 2 7

707-0: Alexis Lopez San Joaquin Delta College 3 1 1 5 3 2 4 14 4 3 ZILVER
707-0¢ Brenda Luna San Joaquin Delta College 4 il 2

207-0: Lauralee Cook Snow College 4 2 1 14

207-0¢ Katelyn Johnson Snow College 4 3 4 1

207-0¢t Alyssa Wood Snow College 3 4 4 11

708-0! Kitrina Baumgartner Solano Community College 3 1 5 4 3 46 1 BRONZE
708-0: Angelica Grigshy Solano Community College 4 1 6 2 15 BRONZE
708-0¢ Marnie Salvani Solano Community College 4 4 4 12
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Persuasive Speaking

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
301-0: Darian Etienne Southeastern lllinois College 4 2 10

301-0¢ Kristen Mills Southeastern lllinois College 2 D

109-0: Alex Alatorre Tarrant County College Northeast 3 4 9
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Persuasive Speaking
Rankings as of Gold Round

Name Prelims Bronze Gold Total
106-03 Shelby Jeffcoat 212 112 123 15 GOLD
306-01 Kelli Campbell 1114 312 111 15 GOLD
107-04 Ryan Erdy 122 131 2 22 16 GOLD
403-07 Ashley Kohlbrand 131 324 411 20 GOLD
413-05 Kathy Martinez 131 4 31 332 21 SILVER
107-05 Rebecca Henry 2 22 4 1 2 2 4 4 23  SILVER
707-03 Alexis Lopez 311 324 4 3 3 24  SILVER
413-06 Albert Pugliese 212 4 2 3 3414 25 SILVER
404-04 Aubrey Manahan 2 31 4 4 1 15 BRONZE
708-03 Angelica Grigsby 141 2 4 3 15 BRONZE
416-08 Kelley McDivett 123 14 4 15 BRONZE
403-13 Samantha Sterns 2 21 2 4 4 15 BRONZE
303-03 Bart Kirchner 141 2 4 4 16 BRONZE
708-01 Kitrina Baumgartner 131 4 3 4 16 BRONZE
206-06 Shannen Walsh 122 4 4 4 17 BRONZE
405-05 Hannah Haghighat 411 4 4 3 17 BRONZE
405-03 Rossini Batino 4 11 4 4 4 18 BRONZE
302-02 Tara Shedor 2 31 4 4 4 18 BRONZE
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Duo Interpretation

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
408-01/0: ﬁﬂglrig\iﬁ éxg?lte—Castellar Cerritos College 2 9
703-02/0; | pacobHewr Chabot College 3 10
701-02/0: Xrillfjerel%/\?lla%ries' City College of San Francisco 4 4 12
701-04/0: I}ZiesmrarlweRr%Snsgurrouqr City College of San Francisco 1 4 7 4 2 16 BRONZE
s04-02/0 | BrianCozz College of DuPage 4 4 11
304-07/01 | pne Sree College of DuPage 4 3 11
304-08/0! ELﬁgg%OF%‘ﬁg”e' College of DuPage 3 3 8
304-10/0: gﬁgcv"’r‘]”ASn‘;@E College of DuPage 1 8
308-01/0° é!a\“n?zlalr?twgrl]\lucc College of Lake County 4 9
308-05/0: é(rancacgd'la}ocv:v?:ggr College of Lake County 3 9
401-01/0: 'l?\/lrgt? I:g,g#t Copper Mountain College 4 4 12
402-01/0: ,fzﬂ?é’lf‘e"’}e[')géigd' East Los Angeles College 3 4 11
201-02/0: | Sioert Bauman-Flore El Paso Community College 101 4 4 3 18 3 1 2BILVER
201-04/0; | 5EX Martine: El Paso Community College 1 2 5 4 3 16 BRONZE
305-06/0t | 51 Junade Harper College 4 7 4 18 BRONZE
310-02/0: Egnmiﬂg]irl\lﬂg%\/;r lllinois Central College 4 7 4 19 BRONZE
105-01/0: ?;%3%Cg;rggifs Lamar State College - Orange 4 4 11
105-03/0: ?gcnri]e_lrinarples Lamar State College - Orange 4 4 10
704-01/0: gglrizr%r? RKgyg\i Las Positas College 3 2 8
413-03/0: gggﬁgéﬁgglk Los Angeles Valley College 2 10
101-01/00 | Kavbee Brow LSC-North Harris 2 1| 7 4 1| 14 4 3 25SILVER
101-04/0; | KaviaMasol LSC-North Harris 4 3| 11
313-0000 | JoMn 0 ok McHenry County College 3 5 2 12 3 2DSILVER
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Duo Interpretation

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
313-03/0- ﬂg%;ﬁﬁgtma McHenry County College 2 4 2 8
s13-07/00 | N0 ot McHenry County College 4 4 4 12
403-02/0; | Hmanda Bongiovan Moorpark College 1 2 2 5 1 9 2 14 GOLD
403-09/1 k%gﬁ%gﬁ Moorpark College 4 2 1 7 1 3 14 4 24 SILVER
a03-14/0; | Ay Treibl Moorpark College 4 4 4| 12
303-05/0! Ugﬁ'g{.ﬂ'&‘;‘:g’op Moraine Valley 4 4 3| 11
303-06/1( | | ommy Luci Moraine Valley 3 4 3| 10
a16-04/1 | Matthew Guex Mt. San Antonio College 4 4 2 10
416-12/0I \';';‘:’]?]aeeﬁ? Siilddi( Mt. San Antonio College 3 1 4 8
416-14/0 | Srephanie Stope Mt. San Antonio College 4 4 4| 12
202050 | yade Smit Northwest College 4 4 4| 12

706-01/0; | Louib Enguanch Ohlone College 3 4 4| 1
405-04/0: \é?\?;:faBgr?Lelc Orange Coast College 4 4 2 10
406-04/1° 'I\S"r?trtgridg‘tockhar Palomar College 4 4 4| 12
a06-06/0¢ | batek Lt Palomar College 4 4 4| 12
414-04/1. é?gsr}g L‘{Zig(;?a Pasadena City College 2 3 4 D
414-09/0: Eﬁggif_ﬁ Torre Pasadena City College 1 3 4 3
414-10/1: _?grr\ll'[l_rliﬁ]igo Pasadena City College 1 2 4 I 2 3 4 16 BRONZE
414-12/0! f;eaf[)g\";",‘_jé‘cgfén Pasadena City College 2 1 1 4 1.2 2 o 1 2 1F0LD
415-01/0 \éﬁﬂgﬁzﬁ ggﬁ?LeZ_Ba Rio Hondo Community College 4 1 1 6 4 4 3 17 BRONZE
ao7-o1j0r | SArolina Bever-Flore Saddleback College 3 3 4| 10

407-02/0! gﬁ{ﬁgf)ﬁ‘g lia Saddleback College 2 3 1 6 4 4 4 18 BRONZE
go7-08/1: | Hyaniagon Saddleback College 4 1 4 g
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Duo Interpretation

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
407-10/1: ag\;:: ygﬁﬁg‘ Saddleback College 4 2 3 9

107-02/0: ﬂgﬁ(r;nsvDCea;rrizalc San Antonio College 3 2 4 9

707-08/0: | Bronche Tayic San Joaquin Delta College 4 4 4 12

207-0u/0: | hon Chamber Snow College 4 3 3 10
301-03/0° Iﬂg;g&ggﬁ&e Southeastern lllinois College 2 4 4 10

301-06/11 iﬂ(s:lt(ir?\;(\;i%rt(erf Southeastern lllinois College 4 4 1 9

301-08/0! gg{ﬁgnsvcgt)ffor‘ Southeastern lllinois College 11 1 3 3 4 4 2 1 1  1®OLD
802-01/0: Er?wti)lt\a/r}:’?oocvr:‘nick Suffolk County Community Colle 2 4 4 10

601-01/1; | pordan Bak Tallahassee 1 1 4 6 4 4 15 BRONZE
601-03/0 m’egﬁ“gﬁgg Tallahassee 2 1 2 5 2 1 9 3 4  19GOLD
601-11/0 | pmOY WA Tallahassee 4 1 3 8
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414-12/05
403-02/03
301-08/05
601-03/07

313-01/06
201-02/05
403-09/11
101-01/05

601-01/12
701-04/01
414-10/11
201-04/01
415-01/03
407-02/05
305-06/09
310-02/03

Name

Valdivieso - Leverette
Bongiovanni - Bruno
Scates - Oxford
Campbell - Greene

Cox - Murphy
Bauman-Flores - Orozco
Olsen - Rayzor

Brown - Philio

Bates - Whitten

Russell - Burroughs
Trigilio - Tunzi

Martinez - Apodaca
Cazares - Sanchez-Bartz
Demerjian - Jarrett
Jungdahl - Reyes

Davis - Misigaro

Duo Interpretation
Rankings as of Gold Round

Prelims Bronze Gold
211 122 121
122 112 122
111 344 211
212 211 334
131 12 4 2 33
112 4 3 2 314
4 2 1 313 4 4 2
4 2 1 2 41 4 4 3
114 4 4 1

14 2 4 2 3

12 4 2 3 4

122 4 3 4

4 11 4 4 3

231 4 4 4

2 41 344

2 41 4 4 4

Total
13
14
18
19

20
21
24
25

15

16
16

16

17

18
18
19

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD
GOLD

SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

Tuesday, Nov 3, 2015 11:46AM

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [server]

Page 1



Impromptu Speaking

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
103-0: Patrick Gonzalez Central Texas College 4 2 3 9

103-0¢ Damen Smien Central Texas College 4 4 2 10

408-0: Matthew Hamilton Cerritos College 4 3 1 8

304-0: Kyla Donato College of DuPage 1 4 4 9

308-0¢ Leo Bekerman College of Lake County 4 2 4 10

308-0¢ Logan Nagel College of Lake County 3 1 1 5 1 2 3 11 1 1 1&0LD
409-0: Alan Jacques College of the Canyons 3 3 1 7 4 3 |4 18 BRONZE
409-0¢ Micah Lively College of the Canyons 2 4 3 9

401-0: Krystina Mason Copper Mountain College 4 4 4 12

401-0¢ Alvin Primack Copper Mountain College 4 4 3 11

401-0¢ Dylan Tandoi-Garr Copper Mountain College 4 2 1 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE
404-0: Brandon Blackmon El Camino College 2 1 4 7 2 4 3 16 BRONZE
404-0: Sabeen Jafri El Camino College 2 4 2 8

404-0¢ Morgan McNally El Camino College 3 2 1 6 4 4 3 1y BRONZE
404-0¢ Shannon Meredith El Camino College 3 1 2 6 4 1 4 15 BRONZE
302-0! Ricky Lopez Elgin Community College 1 4 4 9

206-0: Andrea Berning Glendale Community College 3 4 4 11

206-0: Emmanuel Moore Glendale Community College 4 4 4 12

206-0: Lauren Sublett Glendale Community College 4 4 4 12

410-0: Ali Aldhalimi Grossmont College 3 2 2 7 4 4 18 BRONZE
410-0: Darron DeVillez Grossmont College 3 4 4 11

410-0: Gabriela Johnson Grossmont College 4 3 3B 10

410-0¢ Vanessa Spear Grossmont College 2 1 3B 6 4 4 |4 18 BRONZE
410-0¢ Jake Weber Grossmont College 2 2 A4 8

410-0¢ Joey Zaliagiris Grossmont College 3 4 4 11

305-0: Elisa Galvan Harper College 3 4 4 11

305-0¢ Natalie Garcia Harper College 4 1 1 6 3 4 4 17 BRONZE
305-0¢ Tom Jaworowski Harper College 4 1 4 )

305-0% Kyle Larson Harper College 1 4 2 7 1 2 2 12 4 2 225ILVER
305-0¢ Craig Nelson Harper College 1 4 1 6 1 1 10 1 1 1 1350LD
309-0: Max Rude Highland Community College 4 4 4 1p

310-0¢ Dylan Parish lllinois Central College 2 3 4 9

411-0: Udara Abeysekera Irvine Valley College 4 1 4 9

411-0: Zahara Alamire Irvine Valley College 1 1 1 3 4 4 3 1% BRONZE
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Impromptu Speaking

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
411-0: Ray Craig Irvine Valley College 2 1 3 6 4 4 4 18 BRONZE
411-0¢ Chris Danks Irvine Valley College 1 4 3 8
411-0¢ Jake Glendenning Irvine Valley College 4 4 1 9
411-0¢ Robert Seany Irvine Valley College 1 4 2 v 2 2 12 4 4 PSILVER
312-0: Jimmy Clark Kishwaukee College 4 4 3 11
312-0: Ai Lambogo Kishwaukee College 3 3 4 10
312-0¢ Ryan Newquist Kishwaukee College 4 1 3 8
704-0: Adam Neylan Las Positas College 4 4 4 12
106-0: David Butler Lone Star College - Kingwood 4 4 4 1p
106-0: Kat Dean Lone Star College - Kingwood 2 4 2 8
106-0 Lauren Martinez Lone Star College - Kingwood 4 4 4 12
501-0: Thomas Schnackenberg MCC Longview 4 4 4 12
501-0: Joel T. Stockard MCC Longview 4 4 4 12
501-0¢ Stephanie Weissman MCC Longview 4 2 4 10
313-0: Bob Gibbons McHenry County College 4 4 3
313-0¢ Richard Singletary McHenry County College 1 4 3 8
705-0: Carrie Gendle Modesto Junior College 2 1 2 5 3 4 1 13 3 4 ZILVER
705-0: Ben Jamison Modesto Junior College 4 3 3 10
705-0 Ryan Reid Modesto Junior College 2 4 3 9
705-0¢ Wes Vierra Modesto Junior College 4 3 4 11
403-0¢ Keith Corley Moorpark College 2 3 4 9
403-0¢ Hannah Holzman Moorpark College 4 2 2 8
403-0¢ Trevor Hursey Moorpark College 4 4 2 10
403-1: Harrison Scheer Moorpark College 4 4 2 10
303-0% Michelle Moyer Moraine Valley 1 3 2 6 2 4 1 13 4 25 SILVER
303-0¢ Tom Murphy Moraine Valley 1 4 3 8
416-0: Naseem Akramian Mt. San Antonio College 3 1 4 8
416-1’ Simon Rhee Mt. San Antonio College 1 2 1 4 1 1 4 10 3 3 160LD
416-1: Awais Spall Mt. San Antonio College 3 2 3 8
801-0: Jennifer Pappas Nassau Community College 4 4 12
202-0: Jessica Ayers Northwest College 4 4 4 12
202-0: Walter Belleau Northwest College 3 4 4 11
202-0: Daniel Cariveau Northwest College 4 4 1 0
202-0¢ Justin Rogers Northwest College 2 1 1 4 4 2 1 11 2 2 160LD
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Impromptu Speaking

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
405-0: Samantha Abraham Orange Coast College 4 3 3 10

405-0¢ Cara Holmes Orange Coast College 2 3 4 9

405-0¢ Bianca Nasser Orange Coast College 3 2 4 9

405-0¢ Mike Parra Orange Coast College 1 4 4 9

405-1: Rene Ucros Orange Coast College 2 3 2 7 4 4 |4 19 BRONZE
406-0: Li-Ren Chang Palomar College 4 4 4 P

406-0¢ Brandan Fletcher Palomar College 2 3 2 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE
406-01 Jordan Menard Palomar College 4 2 2 8

406-0¢ Saxon Metzger Palomar College 4 4 4 12

406-1( Carolina Palmer Palomar College 3 3 4 10

406-1: Katelynn Vengoechea Palomar College 4 2 4 10

414-0: Alex Campise Pasadena City College 4 1 3 8

414-0¢ Anabel Solano Pasadena City College 3 3 4 10

415-0: Shawn Plascencia Rio Hondo Community College 4 4 3 11

307-0: Kolin Anderson Rock Valley College 4 4 4 12

307-0: Dylan Hackler Rock Valley College 4 4 1 9

407-0¢ Robert Mayer Saddleback College 4 2 3 9

108-0: Liz Pursley San Jacinto College North 4 3 4 11

707-0: Nicholas Aguirre San Joaquin Delta College 4 4 4 12

707-0% Adam Smith San Joaquin Delta College 2 1 4 7 4 4 |4 19 BRONZE
702-0: Kevin Steeper Santa Rosa Junior College 1 1 4 6 1 3|4 14 BRONZE
207-0: David Hansen Snow College 4 2 2 3

708-0: Christine Bochynski Solano Community College 1 4 1 6 4 3 251 BRONZE
708-0: Joshua Rayburn Solano Community College 1 3 1 5 2 1|2 10 4 3|41 |&0LD
301-0¢ Keturah Tanner Southeastern lllinois College 1 1 1 3 33212 4 3 21 | GOLD
601-0: Eugene Butler Tallahassee 2 2 4

601-0¢ Jacob Dean Tallahassee 1 2 2 1 3 2 11 4 2 |2 1e0LD
109-0¢ Dana Renken Tarrant County College Northeast 4 4 4 12

109-0¢ Peter Salas Tarrant County College Northeast 4 4 |4 12

104-0: Santiago Hernandez Tarrant County College Trinity R 3 4 11

104-0: Payne Parker Tarrant County College Trinity R 4 4 12

102-0: Jonathan Clifton Tyler Junior College 4 4 4 P

102-0¢ Tom Hill Tyler Junior College 14 BRONZE
102-0¢ Lewis Sharp Tyler Junior College 2 4 1 7 4 1 4 16 BRONZE
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Impromptu Speaking
Code Name

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
School

Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
203-0: Paden Fairbanks Western Wyoming Community C 4 2 4 10
203-0: Casey Terrell Western Wyoming Community C 3 4 4 11
203-0¢ Brandon Tomich Western Wyoming Community C 1 4 1 6 3 4 4 17 BRONZE
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305-08
308-06
202-04
601-06
416-11
301-09
708-04

305-07
705-02
411-08
303-07

702-03
102-06
411-02
708-02
404-06
404-01
102-08
404-05
305-04
203-04
410-01
409-01
411-03
410-04
707-07
406-05
401-05
405-13

Name

Craig Nelson
Logan Nagel
Justin Rogers
Jacob Dean
Simon Rhee
Keturah Tanner
Joshua Rayburn

Kyle Larson
Carrie Gendle
Robert Seany
Michelle Moyer

Kevin Steeper
Tom Hill

Zahara Alamire
Christine Bochynski
Shannon Meredith
Brandon Blackmon
Lewis Sharp
Morgan McNally
Natalie Garcia
Brandon Tomich
Ali Aldhalimi

Alan Jacques

Ray Craig
Vanessa Spear
Adam Smith
Brandan Fletcher
Dylan Tandoi-Garr
Rene Ucros

Impromptu Speaking

Rankings as of Gold Round

Prelims Bronze
141 211
311 123
211 4 2 1
122 132
121 11 4
111 333
131 212
142 122
212 341
142 221
132 2 41
11 4 13 4
312 4 2 2
111 4 4 3
141 4 3 2
312 4 1 4
214 2 43
2 41 4 1 4
321 4 4 3
411 344
141 344
322 3 4 4
331 4 3 4
213 4 4 4
213 4 4 4
21 4 4 4 4
2 32 4 4 4
4 2 1 4 4 4
2 32 4 4 4
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13
14
19
19
19
21
21

22
24
24

25

14
14
14
15
15
16
16
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19

GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
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Program Oral Interpretation

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
204-0: Micah Christensen Casper College 2 2 4 8

408-0¢ Andrew Puente-Castellanos Cerritos College 3 4 1 8

408-0¢ Alonna Wilson Cerritos College 4 4 4 12

703-0! Bianca Contreras Chabot College 4 3 4 11

701-0: Kameron Burroughs City College of San Francisco 2 4 3 9

701-0¢ Lisa Russell City College of San Francisco 3 3 3 9

304-0: Shawn Anaya College of DuPage 4 4 4 12

304-0: Kyla Donato College of DuPage 4 4 4 12

304-0: Abbey Escatel College of DuPage 2 4 4 10

304-0¢ Kelsey Figiel College of DuPage 2 1 4 7 4 4 19 BRONZE
401-0: Krystina Mason Copper Mountain College 4 4 4 12

402-0: Raphael Avina East Los Angeles College 4 3 2 9

302-0: Ricky Lopez Elgin Community College 4 4 4 12

206-0¢ Eric Yahn Glendale Community College 4 4 4 1

410-0: Ali Aldhalimi Grossmont College 1 2 4 7 1 4 16 BRONZE
410-0: Darron DeVillez Grossmont College 3 1 2 6 3 4 17 BRONZE
305-0: Elisa Galvan Harper College 3 4 4 11

310-0: Benjamin Davis lllinois Central College 1 1 4 6 3 2 14 BRONZE
310-0: Samuel Misigaro lllinois Central College 1 1 1 3 3 1 8 3 4 2 7 1GOLD
311-0:! Spencer Marcum Kaskaskia College 4 4 4 12

105-0: Rebecca Phillips Lamar State College - Orange 4 4 4 12

105-0: Jordan Sanderson Lamar State College - Orange 3

105-0¢ Daniel Sharpless Lamar State College - Orange 2 4 |4 10

105-0¢ Zech Turk Lamar State College - Orange 4 1 4 9

704-0: Adam Neylan Las Positas College 2 1 2 5 2 4 4 15 BRONZE
704-0¢ Salim Razawi Las Positas College 2 2 1 5 4 4 4 17 BRONZE
413-0: Karen Bagoumian Los Angeles Valley College 3 2 3 8

413-0¢ John Henry Evans Los Angeles Valley College 4 4 1 9

413-0¢ Kathy Martinez Los Angeles Valley College 2 2 1 5 1 3 11 4 8 22 | SILVER
101-0% TC Wendling LSC-North Harris 1 4 1 6 4 2 15 BRONZE
313-0¢ Jake Seelye McHenry County College 4 4 4 12

403-1: Samantha Sterns Moorpark College 2 2 4 8

403-1¢ Stacy Treible Moorpark College 1 3 4 &

303-0¢ Nicky Lucio Moraine Valley 4 1 7 4 19 BRONZE
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Program Oral Interpretation

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
303-0% Michelle Moyer Moraine Valley 4 1 1 6 2 3 2 13 2 3 2 20 SILVER
303-0¢ Tom Murphy Moraine Valley 1 2 3 6 3 1 3 13 4 3 1 21 SILVER
416-0: Aida Ghorbani Mt. San Antonio College 2 3 3 3

416-0¢ Jannelle Hill Mt. San Antonio College 2 4 10

416-1( Yvonne Ramos Mt. San Antonio College 1 4 2 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE
202-0¢ Krista Stone Northwest College 4 4 3 11

706-0: Philip Enguancho Ohlone College 4 3 4 11

405-0: Bryan Banuelos Orange Coast College 1 1 4 2 211 9 3 2 BOLD
405-1( Christian Pipion Orange Coast College 4 3 2 9

406-0¢ Marc Eddy Palomar College 3 4 4 11

406-1: Katelynn Vengoechea Palomar College 4 4 12

414-0¢ Beatrice Torres Pasadena City College 3 4 4 11

414-1( Carl Trigilio Pasadena City College 3 3 3 D

414-1; Jeff Valdivieso Pasadena City College 3 4 1 8

306-0: Kelli Campbell Prairie State College 1 4 4 D

407-0¢ Brooke Howell Saddleback College 4 4 4 1P

407-1: Jackson Spencer Saddleback College 4 4 3 11

407-1¢ Maria Zakhar Saddleback College 4 3 3 10

107-0: James Dean San Antonio College 2 1 2 5 1 1 11 8 1 1 1GOLD
107-0¢ Ryan Erdy San Antonio College 3 2 2 7 2 3 13 2 2 B 2BILVER
207-0: Afton Chambers Snow College 4 4 1 D

207-0¢ Tayler Kunz Snow College 4 2 3 9

708-0: Joshua Rayburn Solano Community College 2 1 4 7 4 2 13 16 BRONZE
301-0: Kristin Kyle Southeastern lllinois College 4 1 2 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE
301-0: Tyler Lambert Southeastern lllinois College 4 4 4 12

301-1( Austin Winters Southeastern lllinois College 1 4 4 9

601-0¢ Kelsey Kinnebrew Tallahassee 3 4 1 8

601-1: Sarah Whitten Tallahassee 1 1 2 4 1 1 8 1 1 140LD
109-0: Priscilla Hatcher Tarrant County College Northeast 1 & 8

109-0: Lola Obe Tarrant County College Northeast 4 3 2 9

104-0: Payne Parker Tarrant County College Trinity R 3 3 10

102-0: Julia Bodiford Tyler Junior College 4 2 1 1 4 3 2 16 BRONZE
102-0: Rebecca Carney Tyler Junior College 4 3 2 9

102-0¢ Amber Guerrero Tyler Junior College 4 4 4 1p
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Program Oral Interpretation Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
‘ 203-0: ‘Paden Fairbanks ‘Western Wyoming Community C 4 4 4 ‘ 12‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
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107-03
601-12
310-03
405-02

303-07
107-04
303-08
413-05

310-02
704-03
101-07
708-04
102-01
410-01
704-04
410-02
416-10
304-05
303-05
301-02

Name

James Dean
Sarah Whitten
Samuel Misigaro
Bryan Banuelos

Michelle Moyer
Ryan Erdy
Tom Murphy
Kathy Martinez

Benjamin Davis
Adam Neylan
TC Wendling
Joshua Rayburn
Julia Bodiford
Ali Aldhalimi
Salim Razawi
Darron DeVillez
Yvonne Ramos
Kelsey Figiel
Nicky Lucio
Kristin Kyle

Program Oral Interpretation

Rankings as of Gold Round

Prelims Bronze
212 111
112 112
111 311
121 221
4 11 2 32
322 231
123 313
221 132
11 4 323
212 2 4 4
141 4 2 3
21 4 4 2 3
4 2 1 4 3 2
12 4 14 4
221 4 4 4
312 344
142 4 4 4
214 4 4 4
4 1 2 4 4 4
4 1 2 4 4 4
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Total
11
14
17
18

20
20
21
22

14
15
15
16
16
16
17
17
19
19
19
19

GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
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Informative Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
204-0: Jackie Henry Casper College 4 4 4 12
103-0! Leah Buchko Central Texas College 2 3 1 6 4 4 2 16 BRONZE
103-0¢ Jen Pruett-Poole Central Texas College 4 2 1 7 3 4 |4 18 BRONZE
408-0: Jimmy Dorantes Cerritos College 4 4 4 1p
408-0: Matthew Hamilton Cerritos College 4 4 4 2
701-0: Mike Epley City College of San Francisco 2 4 4 10
304-0¢t Marissa Gallas College of DuPage 4 4 4 12
304-0% Anne Green College of DuPage 4 2 4 10
304-0¢ Chris Moreno College of DuPage 4 1 4 0
308-0: Stacy Bagrova College of Lake County 1 4 2 7 2 4 1 14 1 1 |2 180LD
308-0: Leo Bekerman College of Lake County 4 4 2 10
308-0¢ Logan Nagel College of Lake County 1 4 4 0
409-0: Alan Jacques College of the Canyons 1 3 1 5 2 4 |4 15 BRONZE
409-0¢ Brandon Miller College of the Canyons 3 2 3 8
401-0: Amelia Dutt Copper Mountain College 3 4 4 11
401-0: Matt Evans Copper Mountain College 2 3 4 9
401-0¢ Alvin Primack Copper Mountain College 3 4 2 9
401-0¢ Dylan Tandoi-Garr Copper Mountain College 4 4 4 12
404-0: Brandon Blackmon El Camino College 4 3 4 11
302-0: Tara Shedor Elgin Community College 4 4 4 12
302-0: Nicci Welgemoed Elgin Community College 3 2 2 i 2 2 14 4 3 |3 4 R2SILVER
206-0: Emmanuel Moore Glendale Community College 2 4 4 10
206-0° Taric Watts Glendale Community College 4 3 3 10
305-0% Kyle Larson Harper College 2 1 2 5 3 1 18 1 3 3 20GOLD
305-1: Sonia Sherwani Harper College 1 2 4 7 4 3 4 18 BRONZE
309-0: Alex Aebly Highland Community College 3 4 4 11
310-0¢ Dylan Parish lllinois Central College 4 4 4 12
602-0! Cayla Moore Jefferson State Community Colls 4 4 4 12
312-0: Megan Barber Kishwaukee College 4 4 4 12
312-0: Ai Lambogo Kishwaukee College 2 4 2 &
205-0: Haley Fox Laramie County Community Col 4 4 3 11
704-0: Karina Kruel-Anderson Las Positas College 4 3 3 10
704-0¢ Weston Toste Las Positas College 4 2 4 10
413-0: Spencer Belko Los Angeles Valley College 1 1 1 3 4 4 3 14 4 2 |121 | GOLD
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Informative Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
413-0¢ Albert Pugliese Los Angeles Valley College 3 3 2 8
413-01 Greg Pugliese Los Angeles Valley College 2 1 1 4 4 4 |2 14 1 2 421 | GOLD
313-0¢ Richard Singletary McHenry County College 1 3 1 5 4 4 3 16 BRONZE
705-0¢ Maggie Rolicheck Modesto Junior College 4 4 2 10
403-0¢ Danya Migdali Moorpark College 4 2 4 10
403-1( Melanie Price Moorpark College 1 4 4 9
303-0: Galen Cook Moraine Valley 4 2 4 10
416-07 Jennifer Lee Mt. San Antonio College 1 1 2 4 4 1 4 13 2 3 |3 PGOLD
416-0¢ Kelley McDivett Mt. San Antonio College 3 4 4 11
416-0¢ Charles Norman Mt. San Antonio College 4 1 3 8
416-1: Hishaam Siddiqi Mt. San Antonio College 3 1 3 7 2 3 13 3 2 |4 2 PSILVER
416-1: Awais Spall Mt. San Antonio College 2 4 4 10
202-0: Daniel Cariveau Northwest College 4 4 3 11
405-0: Samantha Abraham Orange Coast College 4 4 |3 11
405-0: Rossini Batino Orange Coast College 2 4 1 7 4 3 |3 17 BRONZE
405-0¢ Jessica Fong Orange Coast College 1 3 P 6 4 4 |1 15 BRONZE
405-01 Xandra Klotz Orange Coast College 2 2 4 8
405-1: Rene Ucros Orange Coast College 4 4 3 11
406-0¢ Patrick LIm Palomar College 4 4 4 12
406-0¢ Katelin Millikin Palomar College 4 4 12
414-0¢ Alayna Leibman Pasadena City College 4 4 4 12
414-0¢ Anabel Solano Pasadena City College 4 2 3 9
414-1: Anna Yan Pasadena City College 3 4 1 8
306-0: Adrianna Carr Prairie State College 2 4 1 7 1 2 4 14 3 4 |4 2SILVER
407-0: Madison Dixson Saddleback College 4 4 1 9
407-01 Yamah Karim Saddleback College 4 4 4 12
107-0: Stephanie Boyd San Antonio College 3 3 3 9
107-0¢ Rebecca Henry San Antonio College 1 3 2 6 4 4 2 16 BRONZE
107-0¢ Taylor Wilking San Antonio College 3 3 1 7 3 4 18 BRONZE
707-0: Nicholas Aguirre San Joaquin Delta College 4 3 4 11
707-0¢ Brenda Luna San Joaquin Delta College 4 2 2 8
207-0: Lauralee Cook Snow College 4 2 3 D
207-0¢t Alyssa Wood Snow College 1 4 4 g
708-0! Kitrina Baumgartner Solano Community College 2 1 2 5 1 2 4214 1 1 18 | GOLD
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Informative Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
708-0: Christine Bochynski Solano Community College 3 1 4 8
708-0: Angelica Grigsby Solano Community College 4 1 3 8
708-0¢ Marnie Salvani Solano Community College 3 4 3 10
301-0: Darian Etienne Southeastern lllinois College 2 2 2 6 4 4 48 Q1 BRONZE
301-0¢ Kristen Mills Southeastern lllinois College 3 1 1 5 4 1 14 2 1 1 18 | GOLD
301-0¢ Zack Oxford Southeastern lllinois College 4 1 4 9
301-0¢ Keturah Tanner Southeastern lllinois College 1 1 1 3 3 2|1 94 4 4 21 | GOLD
601-0: Eugene Butler Tallahassee 1 2 4 7 1 1 4 13 2 4 )2 2GO0LD
601-1: Timothy Ward Tallahassee 1 1 1 3 1 3 e) 3 4 2 180LD
109-0: Alex Alatorre Tarrant County College Northeast 2 3 4 9
109-0¢ Dana Renken Tarrant County College Northeast 4 4 4 12
203-0: Josh Smith Western Wyoming Community C 4 4 4 12
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708-01
301-04
308-02
601-11
305-07
413-02
413-07
416-07
601-02
301-09

416-12
302-03
306-02

409-01
405-04
107-05
313-09
103-01
405-03
305-11
107-06
103-04
301-01

Name

Kitrina Baumgartner
Kristen Mills

Stacy Bagrova
Timothy Ward

Kyle Larson
Spencer Belko
Greg Pugliese
Jennifer Lee
Eugene Butler
Keturah Tanner

Hishaam Siddiqi
Nicci Welgemoed
Adrianna Carr

Alan Jacques
Jessica Fong
Rebecca Henry
Richard Singletary
Leah Buchko
Rossini Batino
Sonia Sherwani
Taylor Wilking

Jen Pruett-Poole
Darian Etienne

Informative
Rankings as of Gold Round

Prelims Bronze Gold
212 12 4 4
311 4 1 4 2
142 2 41 1
111 132 3
212 314 1
111 4 4 3 4
211 4 4 2 1
112 4 1 4 2
12 4 11 4 2
111 321 4
313 2 31 3
322 223 4
2 41 12 4 3
131 2 4 4
132 4 4 1
132 4 4 2
131 4 4 3
2 31 4 4 2
2 41 4 3 3
12 4 4 3 4
331 344
4 2 1 344
222 4 4 4
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otal

18
18
18
18
20
21
21
21
21
21

22
24
25

15
15
16
16
16
17
18
18
18
18

GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
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Dramatic Interpretation

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
204-0: Rachel Bjornestad Casper College 4 4 3 11

204-0¢ Tyler Simmons Casper College 3 3 4 10

103-0: Brianna LeBlanc Central Texas College 4 4 4 12

408-0: Analicia Avila Cerritos College 3 2 4 9

304-0: Brian Cozzi College of DuPage 4 4 4 12

304-1( Subhan Suhail College of DuPage 2 3 1 6 3 3 3 15 BRONZE
308-0: Lupe Bandillo College of Lake County 4 2 4 10

308-0¢ Amanda Collins College of Lake County 2 4 4 10

308-0% Samantha Nuccio College of Lake County 4 4 4 12

308-0¢ Becca Townsend College of Lake County 4 2 4 10

409-0: Austin Kolodney College of the Canyons 2 4 4 10

409-0¢ Micah Lively College of the Canyons 4 3 3 10

409-07 Gabby Preston College of the Canyons 3 4 4 11

402-0: Miguel Delgado East Los Angeles College 4 4 4 12

201-0: Juan Apodaca El Paso Community College 4 1 2 7

201-0: Gilbert Bauman-Flores El Paso Community College 4 4 P 10

201-0: Luis Carbajal El Paso Community College 4 3 A4 11

201-0¢ Lexi Martinez El Paso Community College 4 2 3 9

201-0¢ Sebastian Orozco El Paso Community College 4 1 1 6 1 3|3 13 241 20 | SILVER
206-0! Andrea Berning Glendale Community College 3 4 4 11

206-0: Autumn Cumbie Glendale Community College 4 4 4 12

305-0! Bridie Damisch Harper College 4 3 4 11

305-0¢ Shauna Jungdahl Harper College 2 1 3 6 3 3 |2 14 BRONZE
309-0: Kristina Kerchner Highland Community College 4 4 4 12

310-0: Sabrina Cantrell lllinois Central College 4 2 2 8

312-0¢ Anna Miner Kishwaukee College 4 4 4 12

312-0¢ Ryan Newquist Kishwaukee College 2 4 4 10

704-0: Sarah Kellner Las Positas College 1 4 2 7

106-0: Shelby Jeffcoat Lone Star College - Kingwood 4 3 4 11

413-0: Sodani Chan Los Angeles Valley College 4 4 4 12

101-0: Kaybee Brown LSC-North Harris 1 1 4 1 1 14 1 1 10GOLD
101-0¢ Amanda Philio LSC-North Harris 1 2 4 1 9 3 17GOLD
313-0: John Cox McHenry County College 4 4 10

313-0: Jay Jacobs McHenry County College 4 4 3 11
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Dramatic Interpretation

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
313-0¢ Johanna Klay McHenry County College 4 2 4 10

313-0% Elino Pucci McHenry County College 4 1 1 6 4 4 18 BRONZE
705-0: Carrie Gendle Modesto Junior College 2 4 1 7

403-0: Evan Anzalone Moorpark College 1 3 2 6 4 4 18 BRONZE
403-0: Amanda Bongiovanni Moorpark College 1 1 4 6 4 4 4 18 BRONZE
403-0: Jessie Bruno Moorpark College 4 4 1 0

403-01 Ashley Kohlbrand Moorpark College 1 2 3 i 2 4 14 BRONZE
403-0¢ Larissa Olsen Moorpark College 4 4 4 1P

403-1: Adam Rayzor Moorpark College 3 3 4 10

303-0¢ Veronica Popp Moraine Valley 4 4 3 11

303-1( Lauren Smith Moraine Valley 3 1 4 8

303-1: Malcom Thompson Moraine Valley 4 4 4 12

303-1: Kyle Whitehead Moraine Valley 4 2 4 10

416-0: Naseem Akramian Mt. San Antonio College 4 4 4 12

416-0¢ Matthew Guest Mt. San Antonio College 1 3 1 5 1 2 3 11 4 2 23ILVER
416-0¢ Swaim Guetling Mt. San Antonio College 3 3 2 8

416-1¢ Stephanie Stopani Mt. San Antonio College 4 4 2 10

801-0: George Morrish Nassau Community College 2 3 4 9

801-0: Jennifer Pappas Nassau Community College 3 1 |2 6 4 4\ 4 18 BRONZE
202-0% Nicole Whitcome Northwest College 4 4 4 12

706-0: Heather Warren Ohlone College 4 4 4 12

405-1 Alejandro Ramirez Orange Coast College 1 1 4 6 2 1 |2 11 3 3 LD
406-0: Anthony Cresto Palomar College 4 4 4 1

406-1’ Brittany Stockham Palomar College 4 4 1 9

414-0: Brian Hy Pasadena City College 3 4 4 11

414-0¢ Kevin Lopez Pasadena City College 3 4 3 10

414-1 Tory Tunzi Pasadena City College 3 1 4 8

414-1¢ Cassie Yeager Pasadena City College 2 4 B 9

306-0: Nick Williams Prairie State College 4 4 4 12

415-0: Vanessa Cazares Rio Hondo Community College 4 4 4 12

415-0: Christian Sanchez-Bartz Rio Hondo Community College 2 4 8

407-0: Carolina Beyer-Flores Saddleback College 4 4 1 9

407-0: Derek Demerjian Saddleback College 3 4 3 10

407-0¢ Britney Jarrett Saddleback College 4 4 3 11

Tuesday, Nov 3, 2015 11:47AM

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [server]

Page 2



Dramatic Interpretation

Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume _ Honors
407-1( Olivia Noceda Saddleback College 1 1 3 5 4 4 4 17 BRONZE
407-1’ Stefany Roberts Saddleback College 4 4 1 9

107-0: Jeremy Carrizales San Antonio College 1 1 1 3 2 1 11 7 3 4 |3 1GOLD
707-0: Donna Armstrong San Joaquin Delta College 3 4 P 9

707-0¢ Cassandra Sinclair San Joaquin Delta College 1 3 |4 8

707-0¢ Bronche Taylor San Joaquin Delta College 1 2 1 4 1 21 8 2 4|48 |GOLD
301-0¢ Bethany Oxford Southeastern lllinois College 2 4 1 7

301-0% Lindsay Puckett Southeastern lllinois College 2 1 2 5 4 2 |415 BRONZE
301-0¢ Nolan Scates Southeastern lllinois College 2 2 2 6 4 3 |4 17 BRONZE
802-0! Robert Doyle Suffolk County Community Colle 1 1 4 2 3 12 1 2 19| GOLD
802-0: Emily Prochnicki Suffolk County Community Colle 1 4 4 9

601-0! Jordan Bates Tallahassee 3 2 3 8

601-0: Toy Campbell Tallahassee 1 1 1 3 3 4 1 11 2 4 3 PGILVER
601-0° Tyreek Greene Tallahassee 2 2 3 7

601-0¢ Jacob Harrelson Tallahassee 3 3 4 10

601-1( Susan Rimel Tallahassee 4 2 2 8

102-0¢ Demetries Coad Tyler Junior College 2 3 2 7

102-0% Tony McKinney Tyler Junior College 1 3 3 7
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101-01
101-05
107-02
707-08
802-01
405-11

201-05
601-03
416-04

403-07
305-06
304-10
301-07
301-08
407-10
801-03
403-01
313-07
403-02

Name

Kaybee Brown
Amanda Philio
Jeremy Carrizales
Bronche Taylor
Robert Doyle
Alejandro Ramirez

Sebastian Orozco
Toy Campbell
Matthew Guest

Ashley Kohlbrand
Shauna Jungdahl
Subhan Suhail
Lindsay Puckett
Nolan Scates
Olivia Noceda
Jennifer Pappas
Evan Anzalone
Elino Pucci

Amanda Bongiovanni

Dramatic Interpretation

Rankings as of Gold Round

Prelims Bronze
112 111
121 212
111 211
121 121
211 323
11 4 212
4 11 133
111 341
131 123
123 2 4 2
213 332
2 31 333
212 4 2 4
2 2 2 4 3 4
113 4 4 4
312 4 4 4
132 4 4 4
4 11 4 4 4
114 4 4 4
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10
17
17
18
19
19

20
20
21

14
14
15
15
17
17
18
18
18
18

GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
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Parli Debate

Preliminary Round Results

Lewis Sharp 203-04/02 411-03/07 404-05/04 404-03/08 416-01/09 410-03/05 | 150.0/14
102-08/06 Tyler Junior Coll | 26.0 \/\/ 1| 26.0 1210 \\f 1] 200 | 3| 26.0 4| 25.0 4 3
Tom Hill 255 Neg 2| 260 Aff 2|260 Neg 2 190 Aff 4|260 Neg 3|250 Aff 3| 147.5/16
Shelby Jeffcoat 501-04/03 405-13/14 202-07/03 207-03/06 705-03/06 502-03/04 | 156.0/17
106-03/04 Lone Star Coll-king | 26.0 \[\[ 3| 25.0 11250 \\] 3 260 \\/ 3 280 4| 26.0 3 3
Lauren Martinez 270 Neg 1|240 Aff 2|300 Aff 1270 Neg 2|290 Aff 3|260 Neg 2| 163.0/11
Cody Pannell 403-05/06 502-07/05 202-05/04 405-01/12 414-08/07 202-07/03 | 155.0/15
108-02/01 San Jacinto Coll North| 23.0 | 4| 27.0 1275 | 2240 |_ 3| 25.0 3| 285 2 1
Madison Logan 240 Neg 3| 250 Aff 2|270 Neg 4 230 Aff 4|280 Aff 2|285 Neg 1| 1555/16
Liz Pursley 405-01/12 411-02/04 203-04/02 202-01/06 707-08/02 707-01/07 | 160.0/14
108-03/104-01 San Jacinto Coll | 23.0 L 4] 26.0 3| 28.0 L 1| 27.0 W 3] 29.0 1| 27.0 2 2
Santiago Hernandez | 240 Aff 3| 250 Neg 4|240 Aff 4200 Neg 1|260 Aff 3/ 250 Neg 4| 153.0/19
Luis Carbajal 415-02/03 313-09/02 304-03/04 705-03/06 204-02/01 411-02/04 | 157.5/18
201-03/06 EI Paso community ¢ | 25.0 \\J 3] 260 21250 \\] 3/ 20 \\ 2 285 4| 24.0 4 5
Jamie Salazar 290 Neg 1|270 Aff  1|290 Aff 1300 Neg 1|285 Neg 1|27.0 Aff 3| 170.5/8
Jessica Ayers 410-01/04 407-12/04 501-04/03 108-03/104-01 410-06/02 415-02/03 | 164.0/16
202-01/06 Northwest Coll| 250 | 3| 290 2/ 280 |_ 1] 260 | 4| 270 3| 290 3 0
Krista Stone 210 Aff 4| 270 Neg 4|260 Neg 4|280 Af 2|27.0 Neg 4|290 Aff 4| 158.0/22
Nicole Whitcome 702-04/02 502-02/06 106-03/04 204-04/03 313-09/02 108-02/01 | 145.0/18
202-07/03 Northwest Coll| 26.0 W 2| 25.0 3| 18.0 |_ 4| 25.0 |_ 4| 23.0 2| 28.0 3 2
Daniel Cariveau 280 Aff 1260 Neg 2|280 Neg 2 260 Aff 3|205 Neg 4|275 Aff 4| 156.0/16
Saige Smith 313-00/02 411-06/08 108-02/01 801-01/03 304-03/04 410-01/04 | 166.0/10
202-05/04 Northwest Coll| 280 \\[ 1| 26.0 3280 \\/ 1]200 \\/ 1| 200 1| 26.0 3 4
Justin Rogers 275 Neg 2| 240 Aff 4| 270 Af 3| 270 Neg 2|280 Neg 2|250 Aff 4| 158.5/17
Walter Belleau 207-03/06 403-12/04 205-02/01 707-01/07 501-01/02 411-06/08 | 149.0/23
202-02/414-02 Northwest Coll 26.0 |_ 4| 26.0 4| 24.0 |_ 4| 26.0 W 3| 22.0 4| 25.0 4 2
Alex Campise 270 Neg 3| 230 Aff 3|280 Neg 1 270 Af 1|230 Neg 3|260 Aff 3| 154.0/114
Casey Terrell 404-03/08 703-02/03 406-02/06 501-01/02 415-02/03 410-06/02 | 163.0/11
203-03/01 Western Wyoming Cc | 28.0 | 2| 27.0 2/ 280 |_ 1] 260 | 2| 27.0 3| 27.0 1 2
Paden Fairbanks 260 Neg 4| 240 Aff 4|230 Aff 3| 250 Neg 3|290 Neg 1|260 Aff 2| 153.0/17
Brandon Tomich 102-08/06 204-02/01 108-03/104-01 406-07/08 707-01/07 707-08/02 | 155.0/18
203-04/02 Western Wyoming Cc | 25.0 | 3| 27.0 al 270 \\\/ 2240 |_ 4| 24.0 3| 28.0 2 2
Josh Smith 220 Aff 4| 280 Neg 1|260 Neg 3 270 Aff 2|230 Aff 4]2900 Neg 1| 155.0/15
Micah Christensen 403-12/04 203-04/02 701-02/03 410-03/05 201-03/06 414-01/13 | 163.0/11
204-02/01 Casper Coll| 250 | 3| 275 2280 \\] 1270 \\] 1 285 3| 270 1 4
Rachel Bjornestad 240 Neg 4| 275 Aff 3| 270 Af 2 250 Neg 2|285 Aff 2|27.0 Neg 2| 159.0/15
Tyler Simmons 703-02/03 309-01/03 410-06/02 202-07/03 406-03/12 411-01/05 | 157.0/14
204-04/03 Casper Coll| 29.0 |_ 1| 240 4| 270 W 2| 28.0 W 1| 25.0 2| 240 4 2
Jackie Henry 260 Neg 3| 245 Aff 3|300 Aff 1 275 Neg 2|250 Neg 3|280 Aff 1| 161.0/13
Seth King 406-03/12 405-09/06 202-02/414-02 410-06/02 411-01/05 405-13/14 | 156.0/14
205-02/01 Laramie County Com | 26.0 | 3| 24.0 3| 270 \\\/ 2290 \\\/ 1| 27.0 1| 23.0 4 3
Haley Fox 250 Aff 4| 230 Neg 4|260 Aff 3| 270 Neg 2|250 Neg 3|230 Aff 3| 149.0/19
Joshua Walsh 502-02/06 702-04/02 502-07/05 304-03/04 801-01/03 405-01/12 | 152.5/19
206-05/04 Glendale community | 275 \\J 1] 27.0 al 260 \\/ 3] 260 |_ 4| 24.0 3| 22.0 4 3
Lauren Sublett 270 Aff 2| 290 Neg 2|270 Af 1|260 Neg 3|27.0 Aff 1|250 Neg 3| 161.0/12
Katelyn Johnson 705-05/01 404-03/08 702-04/02 701-02/03 405-09/06 300-01/03 | 154.5/16
207-04/01 Snow Coll | 200 \\/ 4| 280 4l 260 |_ 2/ 250 |_ 3| 29.0 1| 26,5 2 3
Afton Chambers 210 Neg 3| 280 Aff 3|240 Aff 4 240 Neg 4|27.0 Aff 3|27.0 Neg 1| 151.0/18
David Hansen 202-02/414-02 405-01/12 414-01/13 106-03/04 309-01/03 404-03/08 | 166.5/9
207-03/06 Snow Coll | 290 \\/ 1| 250 al 265 \\/ 1280 |_ 1| 28.0 1| 30.0 1 4
Alyssa Wood 280 Aff 2| 250 Neg 2|260 Neg 2 240 Aff 4|27.0 Aff 2|260 Neg 2| 156.0/14
Kyla Donato 407-12/04 305-08/03 201-03/06 206-05/04 202-05/04 404-01/02 | 153.5/16
304-03/04 Coll of DuPage 260 \\/ 2| 290 3/ 200 | 2215 \\| 2| 210 4| 210 3 3
Abbey Escatel 260 Aff 4| 240 Neg 4|230 Neg 4 275 Aff 1|230 Aff 3|200 Neg 4| 143520
Craig Nelson 404-05/04 304-03/04 501-01/02 406-02/06 410-03/05 313-00/02 | 163.0/15
305-08/03 Harper Coll| 250 | 4| 29.0 21290 \\] 1220 \\] 2 260 3| 27.0 3 3
Elisa Galvan 265 Neg 2|300 Aff 1|285 Aff 2|280 Neg 1|260 Neg 4|29.0 Aff 1| 168.0/11
Natalie Garcia 309-01/03 708-03/04 707-01/07 313-00/02 502-02/06 405-00/06 | 151.0/16
304-02/305-04 Harper Coll | 23.0 | 4| 29.0 1210 | al 250 \\/ 1] 260 4| 270 2 1
Brian Cozzi 240 Neg 3| 240 Aff  4|230 Neg 3 230 Aff 3|27.0 Aff 3|250 Neg 4| 146.0/20
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Alex Aebly 304-02/305-04 204-04/03 411-06/08 404-06/07 207-03/06 207-04/01 | 150.5/15
309-01/03 Highiand Community | 26.0 \/\/ 1] 255 \\\/ 1230 | 3/ 260 | 3/ 250 | 4l 250 |_ 3 2
Max Rude 250 Aff 2| 250 Neg 2|21.0 Aff 4| 250 Neg 4|260 Neg 3|240 Aff 4| 146.0/19
Richard Singletary 202-05/04 201-03/06 415-02/03 304-02/305-04 202-07/03 305-08/03 | 153.5/12
313-09/02 McHenry County Coll | 27.0 L 3] 25.0 L 3| 27.0 1| 23.0 L 2| 24.0 W 1| 275 L 2 2
Bob Gibbons 260 Aff 4| 240 Neg 4|230 Aff 4 220 Neg 4|21.0 Aff 3|265 Neg 4| 1425/23
Harrison Scheer 204-02/01 202-02/414-02 405-01/12 411-01/05 404-03/08 705-03/06 | 164.0/9
403-12/04 Moorpark Coll | 27.0 W 1| 280 W 1| 27.0 W 1| 280 W 1| 29.0 W 1| 25.0 W 4 6
Keith Corley 260 Aff 2| 270 Neg 2|250 Neg 4 270 Aff 2|280 Aff 2|280 Neg 1| 161.0/13
Hannah Holzman 108-02/01 707-08/02 702-01/03 411-02/04 404-05/04 502-02/06 | 163.0/11
403-05/06 Moorpark Coll | 250 \\/ 1] 200 \\/ 1| 260 \\}/ 2] 280 |_ 2/ 210 |_ 2280 \\N s 4
Trevor Hursey 240 Aff 2| 280 Neg 2|290 Neg 1 270 Aff 4|27.0 Aff 4]290 Neg 1| 164.0/114
Brandon Blackmon 705-03/06 405-08/04 411-03/07 502-03/04 702-01/03 304-03/04 | 162.5/11

404-01/02 EI Camino Colll 24.0 |_ 4| 285 W 1| 280 W 1| 280 W 2| 29.0 W 1| 25.0 W 2

(@)

Jonathan Deatherage | 250 Neg 3| 280 Aff  2|270 Af 2/ 290 Neg 1|27.0 Neg 3|260 Aff 1|162.0/12
Sabeen Jafri 203-03/01 207-04/01 406-03/12 102-08/06 403-12/04 207-03/06 | 157.0/17
404-03/08 El Camino Colll 270 \\/ 3/ 300 \\/ 2| 240 \\/ 4| 250 1250 | 4l 260 |_ 3 4
Nicholas Walden 200 Aff 1] 300 Neg 1|270 Af 2 210 Neg 2|260 Neg 3|240 Aff 4| 157.0/13
Morgan McNally 305-08/03 410-01/04 102-08/06 411-03/07 403-05/06 702-01/03 | 154.0/16
404-05/04 E] Camino Coll| 26.0 W 3| 280 W 2| 210 |_ 4| 250 W 4| 270 W 1| 27.0 |_ 2 4
Aubrey Manahan 270 Aff 1| 270 Neg 3|220 Aff 3,280 Neg 1|27.0 Neg 3|260 Aff 3| 157.0/114
Shannon Meredith 406-05/10 415-02/03 707-08/02 300-01/03 405-13/14 702-04/02 | 172.0/10
404-06/07 EI Camino Coll| 29.0 |_ 3| 28.0 W 2| 28.0 W 2| 30.0 1| 29.0 W 1| 28.0 |_ 1 4
Harrison Shieh 280 Neg 4| 280 Aff 1|290 Neg 1 270 Aff 2|280 Neg 2|250 Aff 4| 165.0/14
Bianca Nasser 411-01/05 404-01/02 701-04/01 703-02/03 701-02/03 406-07/08 | 155.0/14
405-08/04 Orange Coast Col| 25.0 W 3| 270 |_ 3| 230 |_ 2| 240 W 2| 29.0 W 1| 27.0 |_ 3 3
Jessica Fong 270 Aff 1| 260 Neg 4|230 Neg 3 250 Aff 1|280 Neg 2|260 Aff 4| 155.0/15
Mike Parra 416-01/09 205-02/01 411-01/05 416-02/11 207-04/01 304-02/305-04 | 161.5/14
405-09/06 Orange Coast Coll 265 | 3| 260 \\\/ 1240 | 4l 290 |_ 3/ 280 |_ 2| 280 \\\/ 1 2
Cara Holmes 260 Neg 4| 250 Aff 2|265 Neg 2|220 Af  4|240 Neg 4|260 Aff 3| 149.5/19
Samantha Abraham 108-03/104-01 207-03/06 403-12/04 108-02/01 411-06/08 206-05/04 | 161.0/10
405-01/12 Orange Coast Col| 25.0 W 2| 26.0 W 1| 26.0 |_ 3| 250 W 2| 300 W 1| 29.0 W 1 5
Haley Strickland 270 Neg 1|250 Aff  3|260 Aff 2| 270 Neg 1|290 Neg 3|27.0 Aff 2| 161.0/12
Rene Ucros 707-08/02 106-03/04 407-12/04 406-05/10 404-06/07 205-02/01 | 143.0/17
405-13/14 Orange Coast Coll 20.0 | al2s0 \\/ 3]0 \\] 1/2s0\\] 3 250 | al2a0 \\] 2 4
Joe Venegas 230 Aff 2| 220 Neg 4|255 Aff 2| 240 Neg 4|260 Aff 3|250 Neg 1| 1455/16
Li-Ren Chang 416-02/11 701-04/01 203-03/01 305-08/03 411-03/07 502-07/05 | 153.0/14
406-02/06 Palomar Coll | 23.0 |_ 3| 220 |_ 3| 26.0 W 2| 25.0 |_ 3| 29.0 |_ 2| 280 W 1 2
Patrick LIm 200 Aff 4| 210 Neg 4|21.0 Neg 4|260 Aff 4|27.0 Neg 4|240 Aff 2| 139.0/22
Anthony Cresto 205-02/01 501-01/02 404-03/08 702-01/03 204-04/03 414-08/07 | 139.0/13

406-03/12 Palomar Coll | 280 \\/ 1| 150 \\/ 1] 260 |_ 3210 | 3260 \\/ 1230 | 4
Katelynn Vengoechea | 27.0 Neg 2| 150 Aff 2200 Neg 1|190 Aff 4 240 Aff 4| 250 Neg 2| 139.0/15

w

Jordan Menard 708-03/04 705-05/01 416-01/09 203-04/02 501-04/03 405-08/04 | 155.0/12
406-07/08 Palomar Coll | 27.0 |_ 1| 220 W 3| 250 |_ 4| 280 W 1| 25.0 W 1| 280 W 2 4
Saxon Metzger 190 Neg 4|200 Af 4| 290 Aff 2|260 Neg 3| 240 Af 2|290 Neg 1| 147.0/16
Brandan Fletcher 404-06/07 707-01/07 708-03/04 405-13/14 502-03/04 701-04/01 | 167.0/14
406-05/10 Palomar Coll | 300 \\/ 1| 300 \\/ 1270 |_ 3/ 280 | 11300 | 4l 220 |_ 4 2
Carolina Palmer 205 Aff 2| 290 Neg 2|250 Neg 4 270 Aff 2|300 Aff 2|240 Neg 2| 164.5/14
Andrew Ronquillo 304-03/04 202-01/06 405-13/14 707-08/02 414-0113 708-01/02 | 153.0/14
407-12/04 Saddleback Coll | 27.0 |_ 1| 300 W 1| 23.0 |_ 4| 26.0 W 3| 20.0 |_ 3| 270 W 2 3
Brooke Howell 260 Neg 3|280 Af 3|250 Neg 3|280 Af 1|180 Aff 4|290 Neg 1| 154.0/15
Ali Aldhalimi 202-01/06 404-05/04 502-02/06 702-04/02 703-02/03 202-05/04 | 155.5/18
410-01/04 Grossmont Coll 250 \\[ 2| 255 |_ al2a0 \\/ 4] 260 |_ al260 \\/ 2/200\\/ 2 4
Vanessa Spear 260 Neg 1| 280 Aff 1|250 Af  3|270 Neg 2|27.0 Af 1]300 Neg 1| 163.0/9
Gabriela Johnson 501-01/02 416-01/09 411-02/04 204-02/01 305-08/03 102-08/06 | 151.5/14
410-03/05 Grossmont Coll 24.0 W 1| 275 W 3| 240 |_ 3| 230 |_ 4| 26.0 W 2| 270 W 1 4
Jake Weber 225 Neg 3|280 Af 2|200 Neg 4|240 Af 3|270 Af 1|270 Neg 2| 1485/15
Joey Zaliagiris 701-02/03 414-01/13 204-04/03 205-02/01 202-01/06 203-03/01 | 147.0/18
410-06/02 Grossmont Coll 24.0 | 3/ 230 | 3/ 250 | 3/ 220 | al280 \\/ 2250 |_ 3 1

Darron DeVillez 23.0  Aff 4| 23.0 Neg 4| 240 Neg 41220  Aff 3| 285  Aff 1| 21.0 Neg 4| 141.5/20
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Zahara Alamire 414-08/07 108-03/104-01 410-03/05 403-05/06 708-03/04 201-03/06 | 163.0/11
411-02/04 Irvine Valley Coll | 28.0 1280 \\\/ 2| 25.0 2| 28.0 1240 \\f  4]300 \\\/ 1 6
Chris Danks 250 Neg 4| 290 Aff 1|270 Aff 1|275 Neg 3|260 Aff 1|280 Neg 2| 162.5/12
Jake Glendenning 701-04/01 202-05/04 300-01/03 708-03/04 405-01/12 202-02/414-02| 168.0/10
411-06/08 Irvine Valley Coll | 28.0 1280 \\] 1| 200 2| 26.0 2300 | 2270 \\ 2 4
Robert Seany 280 Aff 2| 270 Neg 2|290 Neg 1 220 Aff 4|280 Aff 4]300 Neg 1| 164.0/14
Udara Abeysekera 405-08/04 501-04/03 405-09/06 403-12/04 205-02/01 204-04/03 | 151.0/14
411-01/05 Irvine Valley Coll | 26.0 2] 260 \\\/ 2| 27.0 1| 21.0 3/ 240 | al 270 \\\/ 2 3
Jennifer Georgevich | 240 Neg 4| 280 Aff 1/250 Aff 3/ 200 Neg 4|260 Aff 2|250 Neg 3| 148.0/17
Ray Craig 708-01/02 102-08/06 404-01/02 404-05/04 406-02/06 801-01/03 | 157.0/15
411-03/07 Ivine Valley Coll | 29.0 2/ 210 |_ 4| 26.0 4| 26.0 3 300 \\/ 1] 250 \\\/ 1 3
Nicole Minkina 280 Aff 3| 220 Neg 3|260 Neg 3 270 Aff 2|280 Aff 3|250 Neg 2| 156.0/16
Shelbie Bradley 801-01/03 410-06/02 207-03/06 502-02/06 407-12/04 204-02/01 | 147.5/16
414-01/13 Pasadena City Coll 23.5 a| 240 \\\/ 1| 25.0 3| 25.0 3| 280 \\\/ 1] 220 | 4 3
Anna Yan 240 Neg 3| 240 Aff  2|230 Aff 4 260 Neg 2|260 Neg 2|250 Aff 3| 148.0/16
Anabel Solano 411-02/04 708-01/02 705-05/01 415-02/03 108-02/01 406-03/12 | 161.0/10
414-08/07 Pasadena City Coll 26.0 3/ 260 |_ 2| 25.0 2| 29.0 11200 \\/ 1/260\\/ 1 4
Alex Ortega 265 Aff 2| 200 Neg 4|260 Aff 1 265 Neg 4|240 Neg 4|240 Aff 3| 147.0/18
Shawn Plascencia 201-03/06 404-06/07 313-09/02 414-08/07 203-03/01 202-01/06 | 158.5/17
415-02/03 Rio Hondo Communit | 22.0 4| 27.0 |_ 3| 26.0 2| 275 2| 26.0 |_ 4| 30.0 W 2 1
Christian Sanchez-Ba | 260 Aff 2| 230 Neg 4240 Neg 3|270 Aff 3|280 Aff 2|300 Neg 1| 158.0/15
Naseem Akramian 405-09/06 410-03/05 406-07/08 701-04/01 102-08/06 708-03/04 | 171.5/9
416-01/09 Mt. San Antonio Coll | 30.0 1| 285 |_ 1| 300 1| 26.0 1| 28.0 W 1| 29.0 W 4 5
Charles Norman 270 Aff 2| 270 Neg 4|280 Neg 3 240 Aff 2|280 Aff 2[300 Neg 1| 164.0/14
Mike Drake 406-02/06 702-01/03 502-03/04 405-09/06 701-04/01 501-04/03 | 167.0/12
416-02/11 Mt. San Antonio Coll | 29.0 1| 27.0 |_ 3| 230 4| 29.0 2| 30.0 W 1| 29.0 W 1 4
Simon Rhee 280 Neg 2|270 Aff 4|240 Aff 3300 Neg 1|300 Aff 2|280 Neg 2| 167.0114
Nicholas Pasternak 410-03/05 406-03/12 305-08/03 203-03/01 202-02/414-02 705-05/01 | 137.0/14
501-01/02 MCC Longview | 23.0 2/ 150 |_ 3| 22,0 4| 270 1] 250 | 2| 250 |_ 2 1
Thomas Schnackenbergl0 Aff 4| 150 Neg 4|240 Neg 3|240 Aff 4260 Aff 1230 Neg 4 133.0/20
Stephanie Weissman 106-03/04 411-01/05 202-01/06 705-05/01 406-07/08 416-02/11 | 152.0/19
501-04/03 MCC Longview | 25.0 al 230 |_ 3| 27.0 3| 30.0 3/ 240 | 3/ 230 | 3 2
Joel T. Stockard 265 Aff 2| 220 Neg 4|275 Aff 2300 Neg 1|230 Neg 4|220 Aff 4] 151.0/17
Tyler Gillette 702-01/03 801-01/03 416-02/11 404-01/02 406-05/10 106-03/04 | 148.5/14
502-03/04 Kansas City Kansas ¢ | 21.0 4| 245 \\\/ 1| 29.0 1| 20.0 3 300 \\/ 1240 \\/ 4 4
Evan Johnson 240 Neg 2| 215 Aff 3| 280 Neg 2 180 Aff  4|300 Neg 3|290 Aff 1| 1505/15
Tom Garvey 206-05/04 202-07/03 410-01/04 414-01/13 304-02/305-04 403-05/06 | 147.0/19
502-02106 Kansas City Kansas ¢ | 26.0 al 240 \\\/ 4| 280 1| 25.0 al 170 \\/ 2270 | 4 2
Josh Miller 265 Neg 3| 260 Aff 1|270 Neg 2 270 Aff 1|180 Neg 1|280 Aff 2| 1525/10
Justin Parks 707-01/07 108-02/01 206-05/04 708-01/02 705-05/01 406-02/06 | 143.0/18
502-07/05 Kansas City Kansas ¢ | 26.5 3| 18.0 |_ 4| 265 2| 25.0 2| 26.0 |_ 4| 21.0 |_ 3 1
Marin Loken 200 Aff 1| 200 Neg 3|250 Neg 4|250 Af  3|280 Aff 2|200 Neg 4| 147.017
Lisa Russell 411-06/08 406-02/06 405-08/04 416-01/09 416-02/11 406-05/10 | 152.5/12
701-04/01 City Coll of San Franc | 27.5 3| 250 \\\/ 1| 27.0 1| 23.0 3/ 250 | 3/ 250 \\/ 1 3
Kameron Burroughs | 270 Neg 4| 230 Aff 2| 190 Aff 4210 Neg 4|230 Neg 4| 230 Aff 3 136021
Mike Epley 410-06/02 705-03/06 204-02/01 207-04/01 405-08/04 703-02/03 | 146.0/15
701-02/03 City Coll of San Franc | 25.0 2| 270 |_ 2| 26.0 4| 26.0 2| 21.0 |_ 3| 21.0 |_ 2 2
Andrew Moriesy 260 Neg 1|250 Aff 3|270 Neg 3 270 Aff 1|200 Aff 4|200 Neg 4| 145.0/16
Brenda Nelson 502-03/04 416-02/11 403-05/06 406-03/12 404-01/02 404-05/04 | 146.5/19
702-01/03 Santa Rosa Junior Coll| 22.0 3| 275 W 2| 22.0 4| 25.0 2| 26.0 L 4| 24.0 W 4 4
Kevin Steeper 290 Aff 1| 275 Neg 1|230 Aff 3280 Neg 1|280 Aff 2|290 Neg 1| 164.5/9
Koji Takahashi 202-07/03 206-05/04 207-04/01 410-01/04 708-01/02 404-06/07 | 163.0/14
702-04/02 Santa Rosa Junior Coll| 24.0 4] 28.0 W 3] 28.0 1] 26.0 3| 30.0 W 1| 27.0 W 2 5
Mariah Noah 250 Neg 3| 295 Aff 1|260 Neg 3 280 Aff 1|290 Aff 2|27.0 Neg 3| 164.5/13
Jacob Hewitt 204-04/03 203-03/01 705-03/06 405-08/04 410-01/04 701-02/03 | 145.0/19
703-02/03 Chabot Coll| 25.0 al 270 \\/ 1] 250 3| 23.0 al 240 |_ al210 \\/ 3 3
Kelsey Paiz 280 Aff 2| 260 Neg 3|240 Aff 4 230 Neg 3|250 Neg 3|220 Aff 1| 148.0/16
Maggie Rolicheck 207-04/01 406-07/08 414-08/07 501-04/03 502-07/05 501-01/02 | 156.5/13
705-05/01 Modesto Junior Coll | 27.5 2| 23.0 |_ 2| 230 3| 30.0 2| 29.0 W 1| 24.0 W 3 2
Daniel Enas 280 Aff 1| 230 Neg 1|225 Neg 4 290 Aff 4|280 Neg 3|260 Aff 1| 156.5/14
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Ben Jamison 404-01/02 701-02/03 703-02/03 201-03/06 106-03/04 403-12/04 | 163.0/12
705-03/06 Modesto Junior coll | 26.0 \/\f 2| 280 \\\/ 1] 260 \\\/ 2| 210 |_ a4l 290 \\/ 1270 | 2 4
Wes Vierra 200 Aff 1| 240 Neg 4|270 Neg 1|280 Af 3|290 Neg 2|260 Aff 3| 163.0/14
Nicholas Aguirre 502-07/05 406-05/10 304-02/305-04|  202-02/414-02 203-04/02 108-03/104-01| 137.0/13
707-01/07 San Joaquin Delta Coll| 27.0 L 2| 26.0 L 3| 26.0 W 150 L 4| 25.0 W 2| 28.0 W 1 3
Adam Smith 250 Neg 4| 220 Aff 4| 250 Af 2270 Neg 2|260 Neg 1|260 Aff 3| 151.0/16
Bronche Taylor 405-13/14 403-05/06 404-06/07 407-12/04 108-03/104-01 203-04/02 | 151.0/15
707-08/02 San Joaauin Detta coll| 24.0 \/\f 1] 200 | 3/ 260 | 4l 280 |_ 2| 270 | 2260 |_ 3 1
Donna Armstrong 22.0 Neg 31 19.0 Aff 4| 27.0 Aff 3| 25.0 Neg 4| 255 Neg 4| 25.0 Aff 4| 143.5/22
Kitrina Baumgartner 411-03/07 414-08/07 801-01/03 502-07/05 702-04/02 407-12/04 | 155.0/12
708-01/02 Solano Communiy Co 30.0 | 1210 \\/ 1250 | 2] 260 \\\/ 1270 | 3/ 200 | 4 2
Christine Bochynski | 280 Neg 4| 250 Aff 3250 Aff 1250 Neg 4|260 Neg 4 210 Aff 3| 150.0/19
Angelica Grigsby 406-07/08 304-02/305-04 406-05/10 411-06/08 411-02/04 416-01/09 | 153.5/16
708-03/04 Solano Community col| 24.0 \/\f 2| 245 \\\/ 3| 280 \\\/ 2| 240 \\\/ 3] 240 | 3200 | 3 4
Joshua Rayburn 210 Aff 3| 270 Neg 2|300 Af 1290 Neg 1|250 Neg 2|300 Af 2| 162.011
Ryan Mancini 414-01/13 502-03/04 708-01/02 202-05/04 206-05/04 411-03/07 | 144.0/17
801-01/03 Nassau Communiy Cofl 26.0 \/\/ 1210 | al 230 \\\/ 3/ 250 | 3] 260 | 2| 230 |_ 4 2
Jennifer Pappas 255 Aff 2| 220 Neg 2|230 Neg 4|240 Af  4|230 Neg 4|230 Aff 3| 140.5/19
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201-03/06
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702-01/03
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404-05/04
207-03/06

Name

Blackmon - Deatherage
Takahashi - Noah
Alamire - Danks

Smith - Rogers

Menard - Metzger
Jamison - Vierra

Drake - Rhee

Glendenning - Seany
Holzman - Hursey
Christensen - Bjornestad
Akramian - Norman
Meredith - Shieh

Craig - Minkina

Gillette - Johnson

Jeffcoat - Martinez
Scheer - Corley
Nelson - Galvan
Ucros - Venegas
Johnson - Weber
Carbajal - Salazar
Abraham - Strickland
Solano - Ortega
Jafri - Walden
Aldhalimi - Spear
Nelson - Steeper
Grigsby - Rayburn
McNally - Manahan
Hansen - Wood
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Parli Debate

Elimination Round Results

Bronze Round

411-02/04 Irvine Valley Coll Alamire - Danks (Affefeated 106-03/04 Lone Star Co 3-0  Becker, Bob Sunderbruch, Josh Whalen, Kristina
411-03/07 Irvine Valley Coll Craig - Minkina (Aff) deated 403-12/04 Moorpark Coll  2-1 Robertson, Stephen *Lopez, Daniel Ward, Josh
416-01/09 Mt. San Antonio Coll Akramian - Norman fdefeated 305-08/03 Harper 2-1  *Bruce, Kathleen McFarland, Ryan Bjerregaard, Malynda
702-04/02 Santa Rosa Junior Coll Takahashi - Noah)(Mefeated 405-13/14 Orange 2-1  Wood, Brandon *Bredemann, Ron Payne, Ami
404-01/02 El Camino Coll Blackmon - Deatherage (A#jedited 410-03/05 Grossma  3-0  Goldenberg, Sarah Petero, Ana Rohr, Steve
502-03/04 Kansas City Kansas Community Coll Gilletiehnson (Aff) defeated 201- 3-0 McConnell, Floyd Bishop, Francesca Delapena, Joe
406-07/08 Palomar Coll Menard - Metzger (Neg) defeéa05-01/12 Orange CoastC 3-0  Velarde, Reyna Clarry, Jennifer Tuscany, Roxanne
404-06/07 El Camino Coll Meredith - Shieh (Neg) deddat14-08/07 Pasadena City 2-1  Throckmorton-Frenc  *Tiongson, Edwin Guy, Todd
416-02/11 Mt. San Antonio Coll Drake - Rhee (Aff) elated 404-03/08 El Camino Cc  3-0  Ames, Jason Morgan, Phillip Perkins, Justin
411-06/08 Irvine Valley Coll Glendenning - Seany ¢Ndefeated 410-01/04 Grossm:  3-0 McManus, Kristy Whearty, Brandan Simas, Elizabeth
403-05/06 Moorpark Coll Holzman - Hursey (Aff) detieéh 702-01/03 Santa Rosa Ju  3-0  Lucio, William Patton, Collier Aragon, Mary
202-05/04 Northwest Coll Smith - Rogers (Aff) defeba®8-03/04 Solano Communit 2-1  Cantrell, Danny *Griffin, April Adams, Justin
705-03/06 Modesto Junior Coll Jamison - Vierra (Neefeated 404-05/04 El Caminc  2-1  Hunt, Jeannie Collins, Sarah *Williams, Leigh-Anr
204-02/01 Casper Coll Christensen - Bjornestad (Aff@ated 207-03/06 Snow Coll+  2-1  *Poff, Jacob Wyman, Jim Doss, Kevin

Gold Round
404-01/02 El Camino Coll Blackmon - Deatherage (Nef¢ated 411-06/08 Irvine Ve 3-0  Wyman, Jim Perkins, Justin Cantrell, Danny
702-04/02 Santa Rosa Junior Coll Takahashi - Noah)(Mefeated 403-05/06 Moorpi  2-1 Becker, Bob Williams, Leigh-Annic  *McConnell, Floyd
411-02/04 Irvine Valley Coll Alamire - Danks (Affefeated 204-02/01 Casper Coll ¢ 2-1  Bruce, Kathleen *Hayes, Virgil Goldenberg, Sarah
202-05/04 Northwest Coll Smith - Rogers (Aff) defebdd 6-01/09 Mt. San Antonio C  2-1  Silvera, Evelio Morgan, Phillip *Poff, Jacob
406-07/08 Palomar Coll Menard - Metzger (Neg) defeéat04-06/07 El Camino Coll? 3-0  O'Rourke, Shawn Robertson, Stephen Lopez, Daniel
705-03/06 Modesto Junior Coll Jamison - Vierra (Négfeated 411-03/07 Irvine Valli  3-0 Lucio, William Wood, Brandon Adams, Justin
416-02/11 Mt. San Antonio Coll Drake - Rhee (Negkedéfd 502-03/04 Kansas City 2-1  *Hunt, Jeannie Guy, Todd Sunderbruch, Josh
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403
416
601
405
411
305
413
301
406
107
404
101
414
407
702
303
202
310
708
410
502
201
102
308
705
707
306
204
313
106
206
304
409
701
704
415
802
302
103
207
801
703
203
401
402

99
104
105
108
109
205
307
309
311
312
408
501
602
706

Overall Sweepstakes Points

All Schools

Moorpark College

Mt. San Antonio College
Tallahassee

Orange Coast College

Irvine Valley College

Harper College

Los Angeles Valley College
Southeastern lllinois College
Palomar College

San Antonio College

El Camino College

LSC-North Harris

Pasadena City College
Saddleback College

Santa Rosa Junior College
Moraine Valley

Northwest College

Illinois Central College

Solano Community College
Grossmont College

Kansas City Kansas Community College
El Paso Community College

Tyler Junior College

College of Lake County

Modesto Junior College

San Joaquin Delta College

Prairie State College

Casper College

McHenry County College

Lone Star College - Kingwood
Glendale Community College
College of DuPage

College of the Canyons

City College of San Francisco

Las Positas College

Rio Hondo Community College
Suffolk County Community College
Elgin Community College

Central Texas College

Snow College

Nassau Community College
Chabot College

Western Wyoming Community College
Copper Mountain College

East Los Angeles College

HIRED JUDGES

Tarrant County College Trinity River
Lamar State College - Orange
San Jacinto College North

Tarrant County College Northeast
Laramie County Community College
Rock Valley College

Highland Community College
Kaskaskia College

Kishwaukee College

Cerritos College

MCC Longview

Jefferson State Community College
Ohlone College

Points

212.00
152.50
127.50
125.00
123.00
100.00
100.00
97.50
97.50
95.00
82.50
76.00
70.00
67.50
65.00
62.50
58.50
52.50
50.00
45.00
45.00
43.50
40.00
35.00
32.50
30.00
27.50
26.00
21.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
12.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
7.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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413
708
202
305
705
101
414
107
405
702
310
206
301
601
703
704
502
403
204
406
304
410
307
303
407
707
201
404
701
602
312
309
411
415
308
306
313
108
109
416
106
801
103
302
409
102
408
802
501
105
205
207
402
203
401

Sylvia D. Mariner

Perpetual Sweepstakes Award

Los Angeles Valley College
Solano Community College
Northwest College

Harper College

Modesto Junior College
LSC-North Harris

Pasadena City College

San Antonio College
Orange Coast College
Santa Rosa Junior College
Illinois Central College
Glendale Community College
Southeastern lllinois College
Tallahassee

Chabot College

Las Positas College

Kansas City Kansas Community College

Moorpark College

Casper College

Palomar College

College of DuPage

Grossmont College

Rock Valley College

Moraine Valley

Saddleback College

San Joaquin Delta College

El Paso Community College

El Camino College

City College of San Francisco
Jefferson State Community College
Kishwaukee College

Highland Community College
Irvine Valley College

Rio Hondo Community College
College of Lake County

Prairie State College

McHenry County College

San Jacinto College North

Tarrant County College Northeast
Mt. San Antonio College

Lone Star College - Kingwood
Nassau Community College
Central Texas College

Elgin Community College

College of the Canyons

Tyler Junior College

Cerritos College

Suffolk County Community College
MCC Longview

Lamar State College - Orange
Laramie County Community College
Snow College

East Los Angeles College
Western Wyoming Community College
Copper Mountain College

Prior Current

1584.50
1523.00
1499.50
1421.50
1487.00
1409.50
1358.50
1292.50
1242.00
1229.00
1231.50
1245.50
1112.00
1049.00
1031.00
892.50

853.00

577.50
753.50
608.00

685.00
637.00
668.00
511.00
423.50
387.00
368.50
327.50
357.00
368.50
307.50
299.00
168.50
272.50
246.00
222.50
217.00
182.00
170.00
0.00
130.00
137.50
77.50
72.50
57.50
32.50
67.00
30.00
37.50
35.00
35.00
15.00
10.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
50.00
58.50

100.00

32.50
76.00
70.00
95.00
125.00
65.00
52.50
20.00
97.50

127.50

7.50
20.00
45.00
212.00
26.00
97.50
20.00
45.00
0.00
62.50
67.50
30.00
43.50
82.50
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
123.00
15.00
35.00
27.50
21.00
0.00
0.00
152.50
20.00
10.00
10.00
12.50
20.00
40.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

10.00

5.00
5.00
5.00

Total

1684.50
1573.00
1558.00
1521.50
1519.50
1485.50
1428.50
1387.50
1367.00
1294.00
1284.00
1265.50
1209.50
1176.50
1038.50
912.50
98.08
789.50
779.50
705.50
705.00
682.00
668.00
573.50
491.00
417.00
412.00
410.00
377.00
868.5
307.50
299.00
291.50
287.50
281.00
250.00
238.00
182.00
170.00
152.50
150.00
147.50
87.50
85.00
77.50
72.50
67.00
45.00
37.50
35.00
35.00
25.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
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Sylvia D. Mariner

Perpetual Sweepstakes Award

Prior  Current Total
99 HIRED JUDGES 0.00 0.00 0.00
104 Tarrant County College Trinity River 0.00 0.00 0.00
311 Kaskaskia College 0.00 0.00 0.00
706 Ohlone College 0.00 0.00 0.00
Tuesday, Nov 3, 2015 11:48AM Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [server]
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101
702
310
708
502
201
306
106
409
701
415
802
302
103
801
703
203
402

99
104
105
108
109
205
307
309
311
312
408
501
602
706

Overall Sweepstakes Points

Hindman Division

LSC-North Harris

Santa Rosa Junior College
Illinois Central College
Solano Community College

Kansas City Kansas Community College

El Paso Community College

Prairie State College

Lone Star College - Kingwood
College of the Canyons

City College of San Francisco

Rio Hondo Community College
Suffolk County Community College
Elgin Community College

Central Texas College

Nassau Community College

Chabot College

Western Wyoming Community College
East Los Angeles College

HIRED JUDGES

Tarrant County College Trinity River
Lamar State College - Orange

San Jacinto College North

Tarrant County College Northeast
Laramie County Community College
Rock Valley College

Highland Community College
Kaskaskia College

Kishwaukee College

Cerritos College

MCC Longview

Jefferson State Community College
Ohlone College

Points

76.00
65.00
52.50
50.00
45.00
43.50
27.50
20.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
12.50
10.00
10.00
7.50
5.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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601
411
305
413
107
404
303
202
410
102
308
705
707
204
313
206
304
704
207
401

Overall Sweepstakes Points

Wheeler Division

Tallahassee

Irvine Valley College
Harper College

Los Angeles Valley College
San Antonio College

El Camino College

Moraine Valley

Northwest College
Grossmont College

Tyler Junior College
College of Lake County
Modesto Junior College
San Joaquin Delta College
Casper College

McHenry County College
Glendale Community College
College of DuPage

Las Positas College

Snow College

Copper Mountain College

Points

127.50
123.00
100.00
100.00
95.00
82.50
62.50
58.50
45.00
40.00
35.00
32.50
30.00
26.00
21.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
5.00
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403
416
405
301
406
414
407

Overall Sweepstakes Points

Wyman Division

Moorpark College

Mt. San Antonio College
Orange Coast College
Southeastern lllinois College
Palomar College

Pasadena City College
Saddleback College

Points

212.00
152.50
125.00
97.50
97.50
70.00
67.50
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502
702
106
201
708
701
703

99
101
103
104
105
108
109
203
205
302
306
307
309
310
311
312
402
408
409
415
501
602
706
801
802

Debate Sweepstakes Points

Hindman Division

Kansas City Kansas Community College

Santa Rosa Junior College

Lone Star College - Kingwood

El Paso Community College
Solano Community College

City College of San Francisco
Chabot College

HIRED JUDGES

LSC-North Harris

Central Texas College

Tarrant County College Trinity River
Lamar State College - Orange

San Jacinto College North

Tarrant County College Northeast
Western Wyoming Community College
Laramie County Community College
Elgin Community College

Prairie State College

Rock Valley College

Highland Community College
Illinois Central College

Kaskaskia College

Kishwaukee College

East Los Angeles College

Cerritos College

College of the Canyons

Rio Hondo Community College
MCC Longview

Jefferson State Community College
Ohlone College

Nassau Community College
Suffolk County Community College

Points

45.00
45.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
7.50
7.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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411
404
202
204
410
705
102
207
305
107
206
303
304
308
313
401
413
601
704
707

Debate Sweepstakes Points

Wheeler Division

Irvine Valley College

El Camino College
Northwest College

Casper College

Grossmont College
Modesto Junior College
Tyler Junior College

Snow College

Harper College

San Antonio College
Glendale Community College
Moraine Valley

College of DuPage

College of Lake County
McHenry County College
Copper Mountain College
Los Angeles Valley College
Tallahassee

Las Positas College

San Joaquin Delta College

Points

98.00
62.50
38.50
26.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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403
406
416
405
414
301
407

Debate Sweepstakes Points

Wyman Division

Points
Moorpark College 66.00
Palomar College 57.50
Mt. San Antonio College 35.00
Orange Coast College 27.50
Pasadena City College 10.00
Southeastern lllinois College 0.00
Saddleback College 0.00
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Individual Events Sweepstakes Points

101
310
708
201
306
409
702
415
802
302
701
103
106
801
203
402

99
104
105
108
109
205
307
309
311
312
408
501
502
602
703
706

Hindman Division

LSC-North Harris

Illinois Central College

Solano Community College

El Paso Community College

Prairie State College

College of the Canyons

Santa Rosa Junior College

Rio Hondo Community College
Suffolk County Community College
Elgin Community College

City College of San Francisco
Central Texas College

Lone Star College - Kingwood
Nassau Community College
Western Wyoming Community College
East Los Angeles College

HIRED JUDGES

Tarrant County College Trinity River
Lamar State College - Orange

San Jacinto College North

Tarrant County College Northeast
Laramie County Community College
Rock Valley College

Highland Community College
Kaskaskia College

Kishwaukee College

Cerritos College

MCC Longview

Kansas City Kansas Community College
Jefferson State Community College
Chabot College

Ohlone College

Points

76.00
52.50
40.00
33.50
27.50
20.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
12.50
12.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Individual Events Sweepstakes Points

601
413
107
305
303
308
707
102
410
411
313
202
206
304
404
704
705
401
204
207

Wheeler Division

Tallahassee

Los Angeles Valley College
San Antonio College
Harper College

Moraine Valley

College of Lake County
San Joaquin Delta College
Tyler Junior College
Grossmont College

Irvine Valley College
McHenry County College
Northwest College
Glendale Community College
College of DuPage

El Camino College

Las Positas College
Modesto Junior College
Copper Mountain College
Casper College

Snow College

Points

127.50
100.00
95.00
90.00
62.50
35.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
21.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
12.50
5.00
0.00
0.00
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Individual Events Sweepstakes Points

403
416
301
405
407
414
406

Wyman Division

Points
Moorpark College 146.00
Mt. San Antonio College 117.50
Southeastern lllinois College 97.50
Orange Coast College 97.50
Saddleback College 67.50
Pasadena City College 60.00
Palomar College 40.00
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Bovero-Tabor Award

Individual Sweepstakes

416-11 Simon Rhee Mt. San Antonio College 40.0
101-01 Kaybee Brown LSC-North Harris 37.5
310-03 Samuel Misigaro lllinois Central College 35.0
202-04 Justin Rogers Northwest College 325
305-08 Craig Nelson Harper College 32.5
406-07 Jordan Menard Palomar College 30.0
413-05 Kathy Martinez Los Angeles Valley College 30.0
101-05 Amanda Philio LSC-North Harris 27.5
406-08 Saxon Metzger Palomar College 27.5
601-03 Toy Campbell Tallahassee 27.5
107-04 Ryan Erdy San Antonio College 27.5
107-02 Jeremy Carrizales San Antonio College 25.0
107-03 James Dean San Antonio College 25.0
301-08 Nolan Scates Southeastern lllinois College 25.0
305-07 Kyle Larson Harper College 25.0
403-03 Jessie Bruno Moorpark College 25.0
601-06 Jacob Dean Tallahassee 25.0
403-02 Amanda Bongiovanni Moorpark College 25.0
403-12 Harrison Scheer Moorpark College 22.5
405-10 Christian Pipion Orange Coast College 22.5
411-08 Robert Seany Irvine Valley College 22.5
411-02 Zahara Alamire Irvine Valley College 22.5
416-12 Hishaam Siddiqi Mt. San Antonio College 22.5
301-09 Keturah Tanner Southeastern lllinois College 20.0
413-02 Spencer Belko Los Angeles Valley College 20.0
414-12 Jeff Valdivieso Pasadena City College 20.0
416-02 Mike Drake Mt. San Antonio College 20.0
305-06 Shauna Jungdahl Harper College 20.0
308-06 Logan Nagel College of Lake County 20.0
310-02 Benjamin Davis lllinois Central College 20.0
403-07 Ashley Kohlbrand Moorpark College 20.0
403-05 Hannah Holzman Moorpark College 20.0
406-05 Brandan Fletcher Palomar College 20.0
702-03 Kevin Steeper Santa Rosa Junior College 20.0
708-04 Joshua Rayburn Solano Community College 20.0
301-04 Kristen Mills Southeastern lllinois College 175
306-02 Adrianna Carr Prairie State College 175
601-11 Timothy Ward Tallahassee 175
403-04 Keith Corley Moorpark College 175
102-08 Lewis Sharp Tyler Junior College 15.0
106-03 Shelby Jeffcoat Lone Star College - Kingwood 15.0
201-02 Gilbert Bauman-Flores El Paso Community Celleg 15.0
201-05 Sebastian Orozco El Paso Community College 15.0
202-05 Saige Smith Northwest College 15.0
204-02 Micah Christensen Casper College 15.0
303-09 Veronica Popp Moraine Valley 15.0
303-07 Michelle Moyer Moraine Valley 15.0
308-02 Stacy Bagrova College of Lake County 15.0
404-01 Brandon Blackmon El Camino College 15.0
405-02 Bryan Banuelos Orange Coast College 15.0
411-06 Jake Glendenning Irvine Valley College 15.0
411-04 Chris Danks Irvine Valley College 15.0
413-06 Albert Pugliese Los Angeles Valley College 15.0
413-07 Greg Pugliese Los Angeles Valley College 15.0
413-04 John Henry Evans Los Angeles Valley College 15.0
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